
DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: Room FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 40050 ACTG F001A 01W FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Seyedin, Sara HYBRID
1SS 40051 ACTG F001A 02W FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Polivka, Huipin HYBRID
1SS 40014 ACTG F001A 03W FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Seyedin, Sara HYBRID
1SS 40015 ACTG F001A 04W FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mayer, Joe HYBRID
1SS 40016 ACTG F001A 05W FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Seyedin, Sara HYBRID
1SS 40209 ACTG F001A 06W FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Seyedin, Sara HYBRID
1SS 41074 ACTG F001A 07W FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Seyedin, Sara HYBRID
1SS 40627 ACTG F001A 08W FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mayer, Joe HYBRID
1SS 41634 ACTG F001A 09W FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/24/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fowler, Kenneth HYBRID
1SS 40052 ACTG F001B 01W FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fowler, Kenneth HYBRID
1SS 40017 ACTG F001B 02W FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Drake, Lisa HYBRID
1SS 40018 ACTG F001B 03W FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Drake, Lisa HYBRID
1SS 40234 ACTG F001B 04W FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Drake, Lisa HYBRID
1SS 40813 ACTG F001C 01W MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Drake, Lisa HYBRID
1SS 40236 ACTG F001C 02W MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Benson, Lloyd HYBRID
1SS 40345 ACTG F001C 03W MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Benson, Lloyd HYBRID
1SS 40628 ACTG F001C 04W MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Drake, Lisa HYBRID
1SS 40346 ACTG F051A 01W INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Butler, Rebecca DISTANCE
1SS 40276 ACTG F051C 01W INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ardizzone, Arthur DISTANCE
1SS 40277 ACTG F052. 01W ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Bullock, Jeffrey DISTANCE
1SS 40278 ACTG F053. 01W FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fakoor, Farima DISTANCE
1SS 41379 ACTG F054. 01W ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEMS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ardizzone, Arthur DISTANCE
1SS 40193 ACTG F058. 01W AUDITING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Bowman, Sean DISTANCE
1SS 41075 ACTG F058. 02W AUDITING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Bowman, Sean DISTANCE
1SS 40445 ACTG F059. 01W FRAUD EXAMINATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Bullock, Jeffrey DISTANCE
1SS 40629 ACTG F059. 02W FRAUD EXAMINATION 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ponleithner, Paul DISTANCE
1SS 40019 ACTG F060. 01W ACCOUNTING FOR SMALL BUSINESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ghodrat, Nancy DISTANCE
1SS 40151 ACTG F060. 02W ACCOUNTING FOR SMALL BUSINESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ghodrat, Nancy DISTANCE
1SS 40347 ACTG F064A 01W COMPUTERIZED ACTG PRAC:QUICKBO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gopal, Subha DISTANCE
1SS 40726 ACTG F064A 02W COMPUTERIZED ACTG PRAC:QUICKBO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gopal, Subha DISTANCE
1SS 40348 ACTG F064B 01W COMPUTERIZD ACTG PRAC:EXCEL 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Glass, Juston DISTANCE
1SS 40349 ACTG F064B 02W COMPUTERIZD ACTG PRAC:EXCEL 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gopal, Subha DISTANCE
1SS 40630 ACTG F064B 03W COMPUTERIZD ACTG PRAC:EXCEL 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Glass, Juston DISTANCE
1SS 40020 ACTG F065. 01W PAYROLL/BUSINESS TAX ACCOUNTIN 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Negrete, Gabriel DISTANCE
1SS 40021 ACTG F066. 01W COST ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fakoor, Farima DISTANCE
1SS 40022 ACTG F067. 01W TAX ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Van Hulsen, Olga DISTANCE
1SS 40023 ACTG F067. 02W TAX ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Novikov, Irina DISTANCE
1SS 40024 ACTG F068A 01W ADVANCED TAX ACCOUNTING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Novikov, Irina DISTANCE
1SS 41077 ACTG F068B 01W ADVANCED TAX ACCOUNTING II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Novikov, Irina DISTANCE
1SS 40338 ACTG F070R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40350 ACTG F071R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40351 ACTG F072R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40352 ACTG F073R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40252 ACTG F075. 01W ACCTG GOVN/NOT PROFIT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lui, Irene DISTANCE
1SS 40279 ACTG F075. 02W ACCTG GOVN/NOT PROFIT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lui, Irene DISTANCE
1SS 40280 ACTG F076. 01W ETHICS IN ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sturgess, Anan DISTANCE
1SS 40353 ACTG F076. 02W ETHICS IN ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sturgess, Anan DISTANCE
1SS 40446 ACTG F076. 03W ETHICS IN ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Butler, Rebecca DISTANCE
1SS 40534 ACTG F076. 04W ETHICS IN ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ponleithner, Paul DISTANCE
1SS 40535 ACTG F076. 05W ETHICS IN ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Chan, Alexander DISTANCE
1SS 40721 ACTG F076. 07W ETHICS IN ACCOUNTING 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mendizabal, Matthew DISTANCE
1SS 40750 ACTG F076. 08W ETHICS IN ACCOUNTING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mendizabal, Matthew DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1BH 41526 AHS F050A 01W INTRO ALLIED HEALTH PROGRAMS 4/5/21 5/16/21 4/12/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wu, Melissa DISTANCE
1BH 41525 AHS F050B 01W INTERPROFESSIONAL PATIENT COMP 4/5/21 5/16/21 4/12/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Campbell, Rachelle HYBRID
1BH 40431 AHS F050C 04W INTERPROF COMPETENC/COLL PRACT 4/5/21 5/16/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hanning, Brenda DISTANCE
1BH 41508 AHS F051. 01R HEALTH CAREERS EXPLORATION 4/5/21 5/24/21 4/6/21 06:00 PM-06:50 PM M ONLINE Su, Angela HYBRID
1BH 41508 AHS F051. 01R HEALTH CAREERS EXPLORATION 4/5/21 5/24/21 4/6/21 08:00 AM-09:50 AM T FMHS Su, Angela HYBRID
1BH 41509 AHS F051. 02R HEALTH CAREERS EXPLORATION 4/5/21 5/24/21 4/9/21 06:00 PM-06:50 PM M ONLINE Su, Angela HYBRID
1BH 41509 AHS F051. 02R HEALTH CAREERS EXPLORATION 4/5/21 5/24/21 4/9/21 08:00 AM-09:50 AM F FMHS Su, Angela HYBRID
1BH 40900 AHS F052. 01W MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Murphy, Kathleen DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 40053 ANTH F001. 01W INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHRO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Jenkins, Julie HYBRID
1SS 40025 ANTH F001. 02W INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHRO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Davidson, Katherine HYBRID
1SS 40641 ANTH F001. 03W INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHRO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wolf, John HYBRID
1SS 40618 ANTH F001. 04W INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHRO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Connell, Samuel HYBRID
1SS 40054 ANTH F001. 05Z INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHRO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:00 PM-02:50 PM Th ONLINE Jenkins, Julie HYBRID
1SS 40054 ANTH F001. 05Z INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHRO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Jenkins, Julie HYBRID
1SS 40026 ANTH F001. 06W INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHRO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Connell, Samuel HYBRID
1SS 41072 ANTH F001. 07W INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHRO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Davidson, Katherine HYBRID
1SS 40642 ANTH F001. 08W INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHRO 4/5/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gonzalez, Ana HYBRID
1SS 40362 ANTH F001H 1HW HONORS INTRO PHYSICAL ANTHROP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wolf, John HYBRID
1SS 40786 ANTH F001L 01W PHYSICAL ANTHROPOL LAB 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Maurer, Kathryn RESIDENCE
1SS 40460 ANTH F001L 02W PHYSICAL ANTHROPOL LAB 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wolf, John RESIDENCE
1SS 40547 ANTH F001L 03W PHYSICAL ANTHROPOL LAB 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Price, Jennifer RESIDENCE
1SS 40866 ANTH F002A 01W CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Neff, Linda DISTANCE
1SS 40186 ANTH F002A 02Z CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-12:50 PM Th ONLINE Jenkins, Julie HYBRID
1SS 40186 ANTH F002A 02Z CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Jenkins, Julie HYBRID
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1SS 40643 ANTH F002A 03Z CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-12:50 PM F ONLINE Jenkins, Julie HYBRID
1SS 40643 ANTH F002A 03Z CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Jenkins, Julie HYBRID
1SS 41381 ANTH F002A 04W CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Price, Jennifer DISTANCE
1SS 41380 ANTH F003. 01Z WORLD PREHISTORY: RISE/FALL EA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-12:50 PM T ONLINE Connell, Samuel HYBRID
1SS 41380 ANTH F003. 01Z WORLD PREHISTORY: RISE/FALL EA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Connell, Samuel HYBRID
1SS 40784 ANTH F005. 01W MAGIC, SCIENCE & RELIGION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE King, Timothy DISTANCE
1SS 40785 ANTH F008. 01W INTRO TO ARCHAEOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Connell, Samuel RESIDENCE
1SS 40471 ANTH F01HL 1HW HONORS PHYSICAL ANTH LABORATOR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wolf, John RESIDENCE
1SS 41073 ANTH F020. 01W NATIVE PEOPLES OF CA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-12:50 PM W ONLINE Wilcox, Michael RESIDENCE
1SS 41073 ANTH F020. 01W NATIVE PEOPLES OF CA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wilcox, Michael RESIDENCE
1SS 40284 ANTH F070R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY ANTHROPOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40395 ANTH F071R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY ANTHROPOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40396 ANTH F072R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY ANTHROPOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40397 ANTH F073R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY ANTHROPOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 41322 ANTH F999. 1 FACULTY RELEASE TIME 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Maurer, Kathryn RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1ED 41361 APEL F121. 55R ELEC THEORY/BASIC BLUEPRNT/DC 6/11/21 7/16/21 6/14/21 07:30 AM-09:30 AM MTWThF SJ McDowell, Gary HYBRID
1ED 41361 APEL F121. 55R ELEC THEORY/BASIC BLUEPRNT/DC 6/11/21 7/16/21 6/14/21 09:30 AM-03:00 PM MTWThF SJ McDowell, Gary HYBRID
1ED 41361 APEL F121. 55R ELEC THEORY/BASIC BLUEPRNT/DC 6/11/21 7/16/21 6/14/21 07:30 AM-09:30 AM MTWThF SJ McDowell, Gary HYBRID
1ED 41361 APEL F121. 55R ELEC THEORY/BASIC BLUEPRNT/DC 6/11/21 7/16/21 6/14/21 09:30 AM-03:00 PM MTWThF SJ McDowell, Gary HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1ED 41372 APPT F129. 01R SPECIAL TOPICS 4/15/21 6/15/21 4/27/21 05:00 PM-06:00 PM TTh Lec Paul, Erica HYBRID
1ED 41372 APPT F129. 01R SPECIAL TOPICS 4/15/21 6/15/21 4/27/21 06:00 PM-08:00 PM TTh Lab Paul, Erica HYBRID
1ED 41362 APPT F129. 02R SPECIAL TOPICS 4/14/21 6/16/21 4/26/21 05:00 PM-06:00 PM MW Lec Lobach, Ted HYBRID
1ED 41362 APPT F129. 02R SPECIAL TOPICS 4/14/21 6/16/21 4/26/21 06:00 PM-08:00 PM MW Lab Lobach, Ted HYBRID
1ED 41363 APPT F129. 03R SPECIAL TOPICS 4/15/21 6/15/21 4/27/21 05:00 PM-06:00 PM TTh Lec Murphy, Brian HYBRID
1ED 41363 APPT F129. 03R SPECIAL TOPICS 4/15/21 6/15/21 4/27/21 06:00 PM-08:00 PM TTh Lab Murphy, Brian HYBRID
1ED 41367 APPT F129. 04R SPECIAL TOPICS 4/14/21 6/16/21 4/26/21 05:00 PM-06:00 PM MW Lec Garza, Lenny HYBRID
1ED 41367 APPT F129. 04R SPECIAL TOPICS 4/14/21 6/16/21 4/26/21 06:00 PM-08:00 PM MW Lab Garza, Lenny HYBRID
1ED 41364 APPT F129. 05R SPECIAL TOPICS 4/14/21 6/16/21 4/26/21 05:00 PM-06:00 PM MW Lec Murphy, Brian HYBRID
1ED 41364 APPT F129. 05R SPECIAL TOPICS 4/14/21 6/16/21 4/26/21 06:00 PM-08:00 PM MW Lab Murphy, Brian HYBRID
1ED 41368 APPT F134B 01R INDUSTRIAL SAFETY 4/15/21 6/15/21 4/27/21 05:00 PM-06:00 PM TTh Lec Wood, Kenneth HYBRID
1ED 41368 APPT F134B 01R INDUSTRIAL SAFETY 4/15/21 6/15/21 4/27/21 06:00 PM-08:00 PM TTh Lab Wood, Kenneth HYBRID
1ED 41369 APPT F135B 02R P-301B PLUMBING CODES 4/14/21 6/16/21 4/26/21 05:00 PM-06:00 PM MW Lec Murphy, Brian HYBRID
1ED 41369 APPT F135B 02R P-301B PLUMBING CODES 4/14/21 6/16/21 4/26/21 06:00 PM-08:00 PM MW Lab Murphy, Brian HYBRID
1ED 41370 APPT F137A 01R P-401A WATER SYSTEMS 4/15/21 6/15/21 4/27/21 05:00 PM-06:00 PM TTh Lec Joyce, Jason HYBRID
1ED 41370 APPT F137A 01R P-401A WATER SYSTEMS 4/15/21 6/15/21 4/27/21 06:00 PM-08:00 PM TTh Lab Joyce, Jason HYBRID
1ED 41366 APPT F139A 02R PROCESS PIPING 4/15/21 6/15/21 4/27/21 06:00 PM-08:00 PM TTh Lab Russell, Eddy HYBRID
1ED 41366 APPT F139A 02R PROCESS PIPING 4/15/21 6/15/21 4/27/21 05:00 PM-06:00 PM TTh Lec Russell, Eddy HYBRID
1ED 41371 APPT F139B 02R MEDICAL GAS INSTALLATIONS 4/15/21 6/15/21 4/27/21 05:00 PM-06:00 PM TTh Lec Aguilar, Sarah HYBRID
1ED 41371 APPT F139B 02R MEDICAL GAS INSTALLATIONS 4/15/21 6/15/21 4/27/21 06:00 PM-08:00 PM TTh Lab Aguilar, Sarah HYBRID
1ED 41365 APPT F147B 01R SF 401B INDUSTRIAL RIGGING 4/14/21 6/16/21 4/26/21 05:00 PM-06:00 PM MW Lec Bautista, Jeffrey HYBRID
1ED 41365 APPT F147B 01R SF 401B INDUSTRIAL RIGGING 4/14/21 6/16/21 4/26/21 06:00 PM-08:00 PM MW Lab Bautista, Jeffrey HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1FA 40124 ART F001. 01W INTRODUCTION TO ART 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brannvall, Cynthia HYBRID
1FA 40124 ART F001. 01W INTRODUCTION TO ART 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brannvall, Cynthia HYBRID
1FA 40557 ART F001. 02W INTRODUCTION TO ART 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brannvall, Cynthia HYBRID
1FA 40557 ART F001. 02W INTRODUCTION TO ART 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brannvall, Cynthia HYBRID
1FA 40558 ART F002A 01W HISTORY OF ART:PRE-EARLY CHRIS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brannvall, Cynthia DISTANCE
1FA 40558 ART F002A 01W HISTORY OF ART:PRE-EARLY CHRIS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brannvall, Cynthia DISTANCE
1FA 40812 ART F002C 01W HIST WEST ART BAROQ-CONTMPRARY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brannvall, Cynthia DISTANCE
1FA 40812 ART F002C 01W HIST WEST ART BAROQ-CONTMPRARY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brannvall, Cynthia DISTANCE
1FA 41384 ART F002E 01W A HIST OF WOMEN IN ART 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brannvall, Cynthia DISTANCE
1FA 41384 ART F002E 01W A HIST OF WOMEN IN ART 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brannvall, Cynthia DISTANCE
1FA 40472 ART F004A 01W FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gomes, Hilary HYBRID
1FA 40472 ART F004A 01W FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gomes, Hilary HYBRID
1FA 41385 ART F004A 02W FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gomes, Hilary HYBRID
1FA 41385 ART F004A 02W FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gomes, Hilary HYBRID
1FA 40597 ART F004A 03Z FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 11:00 AM-12:50 PM S ONLINE Levitch, Jeffrey HYBRID
1FA 40597 ART F004A 03Z FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Levitch, Jeffrey HYBRID
1FA 40597 ART F004A 03Z FUNDAMENTALS IN DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Levitch, Jeffrey HYBRID
1FA 40600 ART F004B 03Z INTERMEDIATE DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 11:00 AM-12:50 PM S ONLINE Levitch, Jeffrey HYBRID
1FA 40600 ART F004B 03Z INTERMEDIATE DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Levitch, Jeffrey HYBRID
1FA 40600 ART F004B 03Z INTERMEDIATE DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Levitch, Jeffrey HYBRID
1FA 40598 ART F004C 03Z REPRESENTATIONAL DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 11:00 AM-12:50 PM S ONLINE Levitch, Jeffrey HYBRID
1FA 40598 ART F004C 03Z REPRESENTATIONAL DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Levitch, Jeffrey HYBRID
1FA 40598 ART F004C 03Z REPRESENTATIONAL DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Levitch, Jeffrey HYBRID
1FA 40514 ART F004E 01Z HEADS & HANDS DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 09:00 AM-10:50 AM S ONLINE Gomes, Hilary HYBRID
1FA 40514 ART F004E 01Z HEADS & HANDS DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gomes, Hilary HYBRID
1FA 40514 ART F004E 01Z HEADS & HANDS DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gomes, Hilary HYBRID
1FA 40728 ART F005A 01W 2-D FOUNDATIONS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gomes, Hilary DISTANCE
1FA 40728 ART F005A 01W 2-D FOUNDATIONS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gomes, Hilary DISTANCE
1FA 41386 ART F005A 02W 2-D FOUNDATIONS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cook, Kimberly DISTANCE
1FA 41386 ART F005A 02W 2-D FOUNDATIONS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cook, Kimberly DISTANCE
1FA 41607 ART F015A 01W DIGITAL PAINTING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fong, Jordan DISTANCE
1FA 41607 ART F015A 01W DIGITAL PAINTING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fong, Jordan DISTANCE
1FA 40516 ART F020A 01W COLOR I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cook, Kimberly DISTANCE
1FA 40516 ART F020A 01W COLOR I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cook, Kimberly DISTANCE
1FA 40517 ART F020B 01W COLOR II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cook, Kimberly DISTANCE
1FA 40517 ART F020B 01W COLOR II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cook, Kimberly DISTANCE
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1FA 41010 ART F047A 01W WATERCOLOR I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gomes, Hilary HYBRID
1FA 41010 ART F047A 01W WATERCOLOR I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gomes, Hilary HYBRID
1FA 41383 ART F047B 01W WATERCOLOR II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gomes, Hilary HYBRID
1FA 41383 ART F047B 01W WATERCOLOR II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gomes, Hilary HYBRID
1FA 41633 ART F070R 01W INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fong, Jordan RESIDENT
1FA 41387 ART F072R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ART 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Gomes, Hilary RESIDENT

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1PS 40747 ASTR F010B 02V GEN ASTRONOMY:STARS, GALXIES, 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-02:15 PM TTh ONLINE Mathews, Geoffrey HYBRID
1PS 40132 ASTR F010B 1QV GEN ASTRONOMY:STARS, GALXIES, 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:00 PM-03:15 PM MW ONLINE Mathews, Geoffrey HYBRID
1PS 40133 ASTR F010L 01V ASTRONOMY LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:30 PM-05:20 PM Th ONLINE Mathews, Geoffrey HYBRID
1PS 41382 ASTR F010L 02V ASTRONOMY LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 03:30 PM-06:20 PM W ONLINE Mathews, Geoffrey HYBRID
1PS 40491 ASTR F070R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ASTRONOMY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENT
1PS 40492 ASTR F071R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASTRONOMY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENT
1PS 40493 ASTR F072R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASTRONOMY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENT
1PS 40494 ASTR F073R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASTRONOMY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENT
1PS 40810 ASTR F10BH 1HV HONORS ASTRONOMY:STARS/GAL/COS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-02:15 PM TTh ONLINE Mathews, Geoffrey HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1PE 40297 ATHL F004A 01W PRESEASON COND FOOTBALL 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Edwards, Kelly RESIDENT
1PE 40298 ATHL F004A 02W PRESEASON COND FOOTBALL 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Raivio, Matthew RESIDENT
1PE 40438 ATHL F004E 01W INTERCOLLEGIATE FOOTBALL (MEN) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Edwards, Kelly RESIDENT
1PE 40742 ATHL F004E 02W INTERCOLLEGIATE FOOTBALL (MEN) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Raivio, Matthew RESIDENT
1PE 41333 ATHL F012. 01W INTRCLG BASKETBALL (WOMEN) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Harp, Anna RESIDENT
1PE 40548 ATHL F021A 01W PRESEASON COND MEN'S SOCCER 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sharabi, Moshe RESIDENT
1PE 41337 ATHL F021C 01W FUNC FITNESS MEN'S SOCCER 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sharabi, Moshe RESIDENT
1PE 40296 ATHL F022A 01W PRESEASON CONDT WOMENS SOCCER 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Flannery, Owen RESIDENT
1PE 41005 ATHL F031. 01W INTERCOLLEGIATE SOFTBALL I-WMN 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brown, Dannielle RESIDENT
1PE 40380 ATHL F032F 01W INTERCOLLEGIATE SWIM II (M/W) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Bissell, Jeffrey RESIDENT
1PE 41334 ATHL F033B 01W SPORT TECH/COND WMN'S WATER PO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Quan, Trisha RESIDENT
1PE 41338 ATHL F033C 01W FUNC FITNESS WMN'S WATER POLO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Quan, Trisha RESIDENT
1PE 41335 ATHL F042B 01W SPORT TECH/COND WMN'S VOLLEYBA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Taylor, Tyler RESIDENT
1PE 41336 ATHL F042C 01W FUNCT FITNESS WMN'S VOLLEYBALL 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Taylor, Tyler RESIDENT
1PE 40379 ATHL F044F 01W INTERCOLLEGIATE TENNIS II (MEN 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TCOURT Macias, Dixie RESIDENT
1PE 40819 ATHL F045F 01W INTERCLG TENNIS II (WOMEN) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Macias, Dixie RESIDENT

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1BH 40001 BIOL F001A 01V PRIN OF CELL BIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Erickson, Karen HYBRID
1BH 40001 BIOL F001A 01V PRIN OF CELL BIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-12:50 PM MW ONLINE Erickson, Karen HYBRID
1BH 40002 BIOL F001A 02V PRIN OF CELL BIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Erickson, Karen HYBRID
1BH 40002 BIOL F001A 02V PRIN OF CELL BIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:30 PM-05:20 PM TTh ONLINE Rouhbakhsh, Dadbeh HYBRID
1BH 41042 BIOL F001A 03V PRIN OF CELL BIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 05:30 PM-07:20 PM TTh ONLINE Pallesen, Leif HYBRID
1BH 41042 BIOL F001A 03V PRIN OF CELL BIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:30 PM-10:20 PM TTh ONLINE Pallesen, Leif HYBRID
1BH 40003 BIOL F001B 01V FORM & FUNC PLANTS & ANIMALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Schultheis, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40003 BIOL F001B 01V FORM & FUNC PLANTS & ANIMALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:30 PM-05:20 PM MW ONLINE Schultheis, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40763 BIOL F001B 02V FORM & FUNC PLANTS & ANIMALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Schultheis, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40763 BIOL F001B 02V FORM & FUNC PLANTS & ANIMALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-12:50 PM TTh ONLINE Schultheis, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 41043 BIOL F001B 03Z FORM & FUNC PLANTS & ANIMALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:20 PM M ONLINE Paulino Lima, Ivan HYBRID
1BH 41043 BIOL F001B 03Z FORM & FUNC PLANTS & ANIMALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Paulino Lima, Ivan HYBRID
1BH 41043 BIOL F001B 03Z FORM & FUNC PLANTS & ANIMALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 07:30 PM-09:45 PM M ONLINE Stark, Catherine HYBRID
1BH 41043 BIOL F001B 03Z FORM & FUNC PLANTS & ANIMALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:45 PM W ONLINE Stark, Catherine HYBRID
1BH 41043 BIOL F001B 03Z FORM & FUNC PLANTS & ANIMALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Stark, Catherine HYBRID
1BH 40004 BIOL F001C 01V EVLUTN,SYSTEMATICS & ECOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Schultz, Gillian HYBRID
1BH 40004 BIOL F001C 01V EVLUTN,SYSTEMATICS & ECOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 09:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE Schultz, Gillian HYBRID
1BH 40005 BIOL F001C 02V EVLUTN,SYSTEMATICS & ECOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Schultz, Gillian HYBRID
1BH 40005 BIOL F001C 02V EVLUTN,SYSTEMATICS & ECOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:30 PM-05:20 PM TTh ONLINE Schultz, Gillian HYBRID
1BH 41388 BIOL F001C 03V EVLUTN,SYSTEMATICS & ECOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 05:30 PM-07:20 PM MW ONLINE Webb, William HYBRID
1BH 41388 BIOL F001C 03V EVLUTN,SYSTEMATICS & ECOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:30 PM-10:20 PM MW ONLINE Webb, William HYBRID
1BH 40006 BIOL F001D 01V INTRO TO MOLECULAR GENETICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:30 PM-09:20 PM TTh ONLINE Rouhbakhsh, Dadbeh HYBRID
1BH 40007 BIOL F008. 01W BASIC NUTRITION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Markowitz, Wendy RESIDENT
1BH 40008 BIOL F010. 01V GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE Hawkins, Phillip HYBRID
1BH 40008 BIOL F010. 01V GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:00 PM-03:50 PM T ONLINE Prusa, Louis HYBRID
1BH 40009 BIOL F010. 02V GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE Hawkins, Phillip HYBRID
1BH 40009 BIOL F010. 02V GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:00 PM-03:50 PM Th ONLINE Derugin, Vasilissa HYBRID
1BH 40764 BIOL F010. 05Z GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Derugin, Vasilissa HYBRID
1BH 40764 BIOL F010. 05Z GEN BIOL-BASIC PRINCPLES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 09:00 AM-11:50 AM S ONLINE Derugin, Vasilissa HYBRID
1BH 40012 BIOL F012. 01Z HUMAN GENETICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:00 PM-03:50 PM Th ONLINE Ko, Melissa HYBRID
1BH 40012 BIOL F012. 01Z HUMAN GENETICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ko, Melissa HYBRID
1BH 40042 BIOL F013. 01V MARINE BIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Garcia, Jesus HYBRID
1BH 40042 BIOL F013. 01V MARINE BIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:00 PM-04:50 PM T ONLINE Garcia, Jesus HYBRID
1BH 40043 BIOL F014. 01Z HUMAN BIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wong, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40043 BIOL F014. 01Z HUMAN BIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:00 PM-04:50 PM M ONLINE Schultz, Gillian HYBRID
1BH 40044 BIOL F014. 02Z HUMAN BIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wong, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40044 BIOL F014. 02Z HUMAN BIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:00 PM-04:50 PM W ONLINE Schultz, Gillian HYBRID
1BH 40409 BIOL F015. 01V CALIF ECOLOGY/NATURAL HISTORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 09:00 AM-12:50 PM F ONLINE Schultz, Gillian HYBRID
1BH 40409 BIOL F015. 01V CALIF ECOLOGY/NATURAL HISTORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:30 PM-04:20 PM F ONLINE Schultz, Gillian HYBRID
1BH 40258 BIOL F040A 01V HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:00 PM-03:50 PM MW ONLINE Melia, Martin HYBRID
1BH 40258 BIOL F040A 01V HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 09:00 AM-11:50 AM M ONLINE Melia, Martin HYBRID
1BH 40336 BIOL F040A 02V HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:00 PM-03:50 PM MW ONLINE Melia, Martin HYBRID
1BH 40336 BIOL F040A 02V HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 09:00 AM-11:50 AM W ONLINE Melia, Martin HYBRID
1BH 40045 BIOL F040A 03Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM W ONLINE Folse, Harmony HYBRID
1BH 40045 BIOL F040A 03Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Folse, Harmony HYBRID
1BH 40045 BIOL F040A 03Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Folse, Harmony HYBRID
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1BH 40046 BIOL F040A 04Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM W ONLINE Folse, Harmony HYBRID
1BH 40046 BIOL F040A 04Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Folse, Harmony HYBRID
1BH 40046 BIOL F040A 04Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Folse, Harmony HYBRID
1BH 41389 BIOL F040A 05Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Alderkamp, Anne HYBRID
1BH 41389 BIOL F040A 05Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 05:30 PM-08:20 PM W ONLINE Alderkamp, Anne HYBRID
1BH 40047 BIOL F040B 01V HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE La, Connie HYBRID
1BH 40047 BIOL F040B 01V HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:00 PM-03:50 PM T ONLINE La, Connie HYBRID
1BH 41044 BIOL F040B 02V HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE La, Connie HYBRID
1BH 41044 BIOL F040B 02V HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:00 PM-03:50 PM Th ONLINE La, Connie HYBRID
1BH 40739 BIOL F040B 03V HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM WF ONLINE Cabrera, Berenice HYBRID
1BH 40739 BIOL F040B 03V HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM W ONLINE Cabrera, Berenice HYBRID
1BH 40749 BIOL F040B 04V HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM WF ONLINE Cabrera, Berenice HYBRID
1BH 40749 BIOL F040B 04V HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM F ONLINE Cabrera, Berenice HYBRID
1BH 41390 BIOL F040B 05Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 03:00 PM-04:50 PM M ONLINE Golubev, Denis HYBRID
1BH 41390 BIOL F040B 05Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Golubev, Denis HYBRID
1BH 41390 BIOL F040B 05Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Markowitz, Timothy HYBRID
1BH 40048 BIOL F040B 07Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 05:30 PM-06:20 PM MW ONLINE Lagna, Giorgio HYBRID
1BH 40048 BIOL F040B 07Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lagna, Giorgio HYBRID
1BH 40048 BIOL F040B 07Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:30 PM-09:20 PM M ONLINE Lagna, Giorgio HYBRID
1BH 40049 BIOL F040B 08Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 05:30 PM-06:20 PM MW ONLINE Lagna, Giorgio HYBRID
1BH 40049 BIOL F040B 08Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lagna, Giorgio HYBRID
1BH 40049 BIOL F040B 08Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:30 PM-09:20 PM W ONLINE Lagna, Giorgio HYBRID
1BH 40055 BIOL F040C 01Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM M ONLINE Schinske, Jeffrey HYBRID
1BH 40055 BIOL F040C 01Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Schinske, Jeffrey HYBRID
1BH 40055 BIOL F040C 01Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Schinske, Jeffrey HYBRID
1BH 40370 BIOL F040C 02Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM M ONLINE Schinske, Jeffrey HYBRID
1BH 40370 BIOL F040C 02Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Schinske, Jeffrey HYBRID
1BH 40370 BIOL F040C 02Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Schinske, Jeffrey HYBRID
1BH 41046 BIOL F040C 05W HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mousavi Shafaei, Parisa RESIDENT
1BH 41046 BIOL F040C 05W HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mousavi Shafaei, Parisa RESIDENT
1BH 41391 BIOL F040C 06W HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mousavi Shafaei, Parisa RESIDENT
1BH 41391 BIOL F040C 06W HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mousavi Shafaei, Parisa RESIDENT
1BH 41047 BIOL F040C 08Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:00 PM-06:50 PM MW ONLINE Moody, Karen HYBRID
1BH 41047 BIOL F040C 08Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Moody, Karen HYBRID
1BH 41047 BIOL F040C 08Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:00 PM-07:50 PM W ONLINE Moody, Karen HYBRID
1BH 41047 BIOL F040C 08Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Moody, Karen HYBRID
1BH 40430 BIOL F040C 09Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 09:00 AM-10:50 AM S ONLINE Benton, Hilary HYBRID
1BH 40430 BIOL F040C 09Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Benton, Hilary HYBRID
1BH 40430 BIOL F040C 09Z HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 11:00 AM-01:50 PM S ONLINE Benton, Hilary HYBRID
1BH 40056 BIOL F041. 01V MICROBIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM MW ONLINE Nekrep, Nada HYBRID
1BH 40056 BIOL F041. 01V MICROBIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 09:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Edwards, Amelia HYBRID
1BH 40057 BIOL F041. 02V MICROBIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM MW ONLINE Nekrep, Nada HYBRID
1BH 40057 BIOL F041. 02V MICROBIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:00 PM-04:50 PM MW ONLINE Gosavi, Nirmal HYBRID
1BH 40058 BIOL F041. 03V MICROBIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Nekrep, Nada HYBRID
1BH 40058 BIOL F041. 03V MICROBIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE Gosavi, Nirmal HYBRID
1BH 40315 BIOL F041. 04V MICROBIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Nekrep, Nada HYBRID
1BH 40315 BIOL F041. 04V MICROBIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:00 PM-04:50 PM TTh ONLINE Edwards, Amelia HYBRID
1BH 40059 BIOL F041. 05Z MICROBIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:20 PM TTh ONLINE Hawkins, Phillip HYBRID
1BH 40059 BIOL F041. 05Z MICROBIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 06:00 PM-06:50 PM MW ONLINE Liles, Roxanne HYBRID
1BH 40059 BIOL F041. 05Z MICROBIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Liles, Roxanne HYBRID
1BH 40060 BIOL F041. 06Z MICROBIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:20 PM TTh ONLINE Hawkins, Phillip HYBRID
1BH 40060 BIOL F041. 06Z MICROBIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 PM-08:50 PM TTh ONLINE Liles, Roxanne HYBRID
1BH 40060 BIOL F041. 06Z MICROBIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Liles, Roxanne HYBRID
1BH 40062 BIOL F045. 01W INTRO TO HUMAN NUTRITION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Markowitz, Wendy RESIDENT
1BH 41392 BIOL F081. 01Z LEADERS-DIVERSITY IN SCIENCE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 03:00 PM-04:50 PM W ONLINE Schinske, Jeffrey HYBRID
1BH 41392 BIOL F081. 01Z LEADERS-DIVERSITY IN SCIENCE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 03:00 PM-04:50 PM W ONLINE Cabrera, Berenice HYBRID
1BH 41392 BIOL F081. 01Z LEADERS-DIVERSITY IN SCIENCE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Schinske, Jeffrey HYBRID
1BH 41392 BIOL F081. 01Z LEADERS-DIVERSITY IN SCIENCE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cabrera, Berenice HYBRID
1BH 41060 BIOL F300. 01Z HUMAN PATHOPHYSGY & PHARMACLGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM W ONLINE Staana, Zenaida HYBRID
1BH 41060 BIOL F300. 01Z HUMAN PATHOPHYSGY & PHARMACLGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Staana, Zenaida HYBRID
1BH 41299 BIOL F999. 1 FACULTY RELEASE TIME 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Erickson, Karen RESIDENT
1BH 41300 BIOL F999. 2 FACULTY RELEASE TIME 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Edwards, Amelia RESIDENT

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 40222 BUSI F011. 01W INTRO TO INFORMATION SYSTEMS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lew, Laurence HYBRID
1SS 40452 BUSI F011. 02W INTRO TO INFORMATION SYSTEMS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lew, Laurence HYBRID
1SS 41086 BUSI F012. 01W INTRO DATA ANLYTCS/BUS DECSION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lew, Laurence HYBRID
1SS 40529 BUSI F018. 01W BUSINESS LAW I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wong, Tai HYBRID
1SS 40398 BUSI F018. 02W BUSINESS LAW I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Harmon, Mark HYBRID
1SS 40633 BUSI F018. 03W BUSINESS LAW I 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Firenzi, Gina HYBRID
1SS 40616 BUSI F018. 04W BUSINESS LAW I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wong, Tai HYBRID
1SS 40027 BUSI F022. 01W PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wang-Nava, Jose HYBRID
1SS 40778 BUSI F022. 02W PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lew, Laurence HYBRID
1SS 40451 BUSI F022. 03W PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Staff, M HYBRID
1SS 40899 BUSI F022H 4HW HONORS PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lew, Laurence HYBRID
1SS 41409 BUSI F045. 01W FUNDMNTLS OF PERSONAL FINANCE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wang-Nava, Kevin DISTANCE
1SS 40780 BUSI F059. 01W PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mancuso, Natasha HYBRID
1SS 40530 BUSI F059. 02W PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mancuso, Natasha HYBRID
1SS 40632 BUSI F059A 01W WEB MARKETING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mancuso, Natasha HYBRID
1SS 41088 BUSI F059B 01W E-BUSINESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Selvaretnam, Selvasodan HYBRID
1SS 41410 BUSI F059E 01W EMAIL MARKETING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Perry, Julianne HYBRID
1SS 40453 BUSI F060. 01W FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wang-Nava, Kevin DISTANCE
1SS 41089 BUSI F061. 01W INVESTMENT FUNDAMENTALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Harmon, Mark DISTANCE
1SS 40272 BUSI F070R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN BUSINESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENT
1SS 40354 BUSI F071R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN BUSINESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENT
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1SS 40355 BUSI F072R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN BUSINESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENT
1SS 40356 BUSI F073R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN BUSINESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENT
1SS 41411 BUSI F087. 01W HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Chang, Michael DISTANCE
1SS 40779 BUSI F095. 02W ENTREPRENEURSHIP-BUSINESS PLAN 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Dubin, Bennett HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1PS 40228 C S F001A 01Z OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:00 PM-03:50 PM TTh ONLINE Weusijana, Baba Kofi HYBRID
1PS 40228 C S F001A 01Z OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Weusijana, Baba Kofi HYBRID
1PS 40856 C S F001A 02W OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meade, Ladawn DISTANCE
1PS 40856 C S F001A 02W OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meade, Ladawn DISTANCE
1PS 40857 C S F001A 03W OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Trinh, Viet DISTANCE
1PS 40857 C S F001A 03W OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Trinh, Viet DISTANCE
1PS 40320 C S F001A 04W OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lamble, Geri DISTANCE
1PS 40320 C S F001A 04W OBJ-ORIENTED PROG METHOD JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lamble, Geri DISTANCE
1PS 40858 C S F001B 01W INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN IN JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ibrahim, Hanan DISTANCE
1PS 40858 C S F001B 01W INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN IN JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ibrahim, Hanan DISTANCE
1PS 40482 C S F001B 02W INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN IN JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meade, Ladawn DISTANCE
1PS 40482 C S F001B 02W INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN IN JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meade, Ladawn DISTANCE
1PS 41224 C S F001B 04W INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN IN JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Trinh, Viet DISTANCE
1PS 41224 C S F001B 04W INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN IN JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Trinh, Viet DISTANCE
1PS 41194 C S F001C 01Z ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGORMS JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE Mazloom, Bita HYBRID
1PS 41194 C S F001C 01Z ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGORMS JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mazloom, Bita HYBRID
1PS 40904 C S F001C 02W ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGORMS JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mazloom, Bita HYBRID
1PS 40904 C S F001C 02W ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGORMS JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mazloom, Bita HYBRID
1PS 40229 C S F002A 01Z OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++ 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-09:50 AM TTh ONLINE Venkataraman, Anand HYBRID
1PS 40229 C S F002A 01Z OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++ 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Venkataraman, Anand HYBRID
1PS 40865 C S F002A 02W OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++ 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Harden, David HYBRID
1PS 40865 C S F002A 02W OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++ 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Harden, David HYBRID
1PS 40230 C S F002A 03W OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++ 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lamble, Geri HYBRID
1PS 40230 C S F002A 03W OBJ-ORIENT PROG METHOD IN C++ 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lamble, Geri HYBRID
1PS 40231 C S F002B 01W INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN C++ 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Pham, Tri DISTANCE
1PS 40231 C S F002B 01W INTERM SOFTWARE DESIGN C++ 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Pham, Tri DISTANCE
1PS 40421 C S F002C 01W ADV DATA  STRUCT/ALGRM IN C++ 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Venkataraman, Anand DISTANCE
1PS 40421 C S F002C 01W ADV DATA  STRUCT/ALGRM IN C++ 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Venkataraman, Anand DISTANCE
1PS 41195 C S F002C 02W ADV DATA  STRUCT/ALGRM IN C++ 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lai, Jiansu DISTANCE
1PS 41195 C S F002C 02W ADV DATA  STRUCT/ALGRM IN C++ 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lai, Jiansu DISTANCE
1PS 40706 C S F003A 01Z OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:00 PM-07:50 PM MW ONLINE Murphy, William HYBRID
1PS 40706 C S F003A 01Z OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Murphy, William HYBRID
1PS 40871 C S F003A 02W OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Murphy, William HYBRID
1PS 40871 C S F003A 02W OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Murphy, William HYBRID
1PS 41196 C S F003A 03W OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Reed, Eric HYBRID
1PS 41196 C S F003A 03W OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Reed, Eric HYBRID
1PS 41393 C S F003A 04W OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Reed, Eric HYBRID
1PS 41393 C S F003A 04W OBJECT ORIEN PRGM METH PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Reed, Eric HYBRID
1PS 40872 C S F003B 01W INTERMED SOFTWARE DESGN PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Reed, Eric DISTANCE
1PS 40872 C S F003B 01W INTERMED SOFTWARE DESGN PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Reed, Eric DISTANCE
1PS 41394 C S F003B 02W INTERMED SOFTWARE DESGN PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Reed, Eric DISTANCE
1PS 41394 C S F003B 02W INTERMED SOFTWARE DESGN PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Reed, Eric DISTANCE
1PS 41395 C S F003C 01Z ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGRTHM PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:30 PM-03:20 PM MW ONLINE Yang, Zi Bin HYBRID
1PS 41395 C S F003C 01Z ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGRTHM PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Yang, Zi Bin HYBRID
1PS 40874 C S F003C 02W ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGRTHM PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Yang, Zi Bin HYBRID
1PS 40874 C S F003C 02W ADV DATA STRUCT/ALGRTHM PYTHON 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Yang, Zi Bin HYBRID
1PS 40232 C S F010. 01Z COMPUTER ARCHITEC/ORGANIZATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 06:00 PM-07:50 PM TTh ONLINE Riordan, Thomas HYBRID
1PS 40232 C S F010. 01Z COMPUTER ARCHITEC/ORGANIZATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Riordan, Thomas HYBRID
1PS 40500 C S F010. 02W COMPUTER ARCHITEC/ORGANIZATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cecil, Jesse HYBRID
1PS 40500 C S F010. 02W COMPUTER ARCHITEC/ORGANIZATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cecil, Jesse HYBRID
1PS 40602 C S F018. 01V DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-12:15 PM MW ONLINE Morriss, Patrick HYBRID
1PS 40603 C S F018. 02W DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Witschorik, Charles DISTANCE
1PS 40714 C S F022A 01W JAVASCRIPT FOR PROGRAMMERS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Weusijana, Baba Kofi DISTANCE
1PS 40714 C S F022A 01W JAVASCRIPT FOR PROGRAMMERS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Weusijana, Baba Kofi DISTANCE
1PS 40321 C S F030A 01W INTRODUCTION TO LINUX 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Murphy, William DISTANCE
1PS 40321 C S F030A 01W INTRODUCTION TO LINUX 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Murphy, William DISTANCE
1PS 40369 C S F031A 01W INTRO DATABASE MGMT SYSTEMS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ibrahim, Hanan DISTANCE
1PS 40369 C S F031A 01W INTRO DATABASE MGMT SYSTEMS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ibrahim, Hanan DISTANCE
1PS 40501 C S F049. 01Z FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER PROGRA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM W ONLINE Reed, Eric HYBRID
1PS 40501 C S F049. 01Z FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER PROGRA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Reed, Eric HYBRID
1PS 40233 C S F050A 01W NETWORK BASICS (CCNA) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Murphy, William DISTANCE
1PS 40233 C S F050A 01W NETWORK BASICS (CCNA) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Murphy, William DISTANCE
1PS 41396 C S F053A 01Z CYBERSECURITY FUNDAMENTALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:00 PM-09:50 PM W ONLINE Ryan, Timothy HYBRID
1PS 41396 C S F053A 01Z CYBERSECURITY FUNDAMENTALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ryan, Timothy HYBRID
1PS 41614 C S F053A 02W CYBERSECURITY FUNDAMENTALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ryan, Timothy DISTANCE
1PS 41614 C S F053A 02W CYBERSECURITY FUNDAMENTALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ryan, Timothy DISTANCE
1PS 40877 C S F053C 01Z ETHICAL HACKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:00 PM-09:50 PM M ONLINE Ryan, Timothy HYBRID
1PS 40877 C S F053C 01Z ETHICAL HACKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ryan, Timothy HYBRID
1PS 40878 C S F053C 02W ETHICAL HACKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ryan, Timothy DISTANCE
1PS 40878 C S F053C 02W ETHICAL HACKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ryan, Timothy DISTANCE
1PS 41199 C S F055A 01Z INTRO CLOUD COMPUTNG AWS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:00 PM-09:50 PM T ONLINE Sandor, Robert HYBRID
1PS 41199 C S F055A 01Z INTRO CLOUD COMPUTNG AWS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sandor, Robert HYBRID
1PS 41200 C S F055A 02W INTRO CLOUD COMPUTNG AWS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sandor, Robert DISTANCE
1PS 41200 C S F055A 02W INTRO CLOUD COMPUTNG AWS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sandor, Robert DISTANCE
1PS 41397 C S F055D 01Z SECURITY IN AWS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:00 PM-09:50 PM W ONLINE Sandor, Robert HYBRID
1PS 41397 C S F055D 01Z SECURITY IN AWS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sandor, Robert HYBRID
1PS 41398 C S F055D 02W SECURITY IN AWS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sandor, Robert DISTANCE
1PS 41398 C S F055D 02W SECURITY IN AWS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sandor, Robert DISTANCE
1PS 41399 C S F064A 01W WRITING APPS FOR ANDROID JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Scovil, Randy DISTANCE
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1PS 41399 C S F064A 01W WRITING APPS FOR ANDROID JAVA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Scovil, Randy DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1PS 40109 CHEM F001A 01Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:15 PM TTh ONLINE Daley, Richard HYBRID
1PS 40109 CHEM F001A 01Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:00 PM-03:50 PM T ONLINE Daley, Richard HYBRID
1PS 40109 CHEM F001A 01Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Daley, Richard HYBRID
1PS 40110 CHEM F001A 02Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:15 PM TTh ONLINE Daley, Richard HYBRID
1PS 40110 CHEM F001A 02Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:00 PM-03:50 PM Th ONLINE Daley, Richard HYBRID
1PS 40110 CHEM F001A 02Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Daley, Richard HYBRID
1PS 40111 CHEM F001A 03Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:45 PM-02:00 PM MW ONLINE Salari, Amid HYBRID
1PS 40111 CHEM F001A 03Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:15 PM-04:05 PM MW ONLINE Salari, Amid HYBRID
1PS 40111 CHEM F001A 03Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Salari, Amid HYBRID
1PS 40836 CHEM F001A 04Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:45 PM-02:00 PM MW ONLINE Salari, Amid HYBRID
1PS 40836 CHEM F001A 04Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 03:30 PM-05:20 PM MW ONLINE Rezaei, Nayereh HYBRID
1PS 40836 CHEM F001A 04Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rezaei, Nayereh HYBRID
1PS 40837 CHEM F001A 05Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:15 PM TTh ONLINE Ermut, Gorkem HYBRID
1PS 40837 CHEM F001A 05Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Salehi, Niloofar HYBRID
1PS 41412 CHEM F001A 06Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-01:15 PM TTh ONLINE Ermut, Gorkem HYBRID
1PS 41412 CHEM F001A 06Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE Liu, Kei Lee HYBRID
1PS 41412 CHEM F001A 06Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Liu, Kei Lee HYBRID
1PS 40838 CHEM F001B 01W GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rao, Sandhya HYBRID
1PS 40838 CHEM F001B 01W GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rao, Sandhya HYBRID
1PS 40112 CHEM F001B 02W GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rao, Sandhya HYBRID
1PS 40112 CHEM F001B 02W GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rao, Sandhya HYBRID
1PS 40839 CHEM F001B 03Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 03:00 PM-04:15 PM MW ONLINE Katsir, Gail HYBRID
1PS 40839 CHEM F001B 03Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Katsir, Gail HYBRID
1PS 40113 CHEM F001B 04Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 03:00 PM-04:15 PM MW ONLINE Katsir, Gail HYBRID
1PS 40113 CHEM F001B 04Z GENERAL CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Katsir, Gail HYBRID
1PS 40114 CHEM F001C 01V GENL CHEM/QUAL ANALYSIS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:00 PM-03:15 PM TTh ONLINE Larson, Londa HYBRID
1PS 40114 CHEM F001C 01V GENL CHEM/QUAL ANALYSIS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:30 PM-05:20 PM MW ONLINE Larson, Londa HYBRID
1PS 40115 CHEM F001C 02V GENL CHEM/QUAL ANALYSIS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:00 PM-03:15 PM TTh ONLINE Larson, Londa HYBRID
1PS 40115 CHEM F001C 02V GENL CHEM/QUAL ANALYSIS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-12:50 PM TTh ONLINE Larson, Londa HYBRID
1PS 40376 CHEM F001C 03Z GENL CHEM/QUAL ANALYSIS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 09:00 AM-10:15 AM MW ONLINE Rezaei, Nayereh HYBRID
1PS 40376 CHEM F001C 03Z GENL CHEM/QUAL ANALYSIS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:30 AM-12:20 PM MW ONLINE Rezaei, Nayereh HYBRID
1PS 40376 CHEM F001C 03Z GENL CHEM/QUAL ANALYSIS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rezaei, Nayereh HYBRID
1PS 40675 CHEM F012C 01V ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM MW ONLINE Armstrong, Kathleen HYBRID
1PS 40732 CHEM F012C 02V ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 05:30 PM-07:20 PM TTh ONLINE Painter, Ronald HYBRID
1PS 40118 CHEM F025. 01Z FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Rotsides, Christina HYBRID
1PS 40118 CHEM F025. 01Z FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rotsides, Christina HYBRID
1PS 40119 CHEM F025. 02V FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Rotsides, Christina HYBRID
1PS 40119 CHEM F025. 02V FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rotsides, Christina HYBRID
1PS 40120 CHEM F025. 03Z FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 05:30 PM-07:20 PM TTh ONLINE Stepp, Stephanie HYBRID
1PS 40120 CHEM F025. 03Z FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Stepp, Stephanie HYBRID
1PS 40208 CHEM F025. 04Z FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 05:30 PM-07:20 PM TTh ONLINE Stepp, Stephanie HYBRID
1PS 40208 CHEM F025. 04Z FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Stepp, Stephanie HYBRID
1PS 40450 CHEM F025. 05W FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rotsides, Christina HYBRID
1PS 40450 CHEM F025. 05W FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rotsides, Christina HYBRID
1PS 41413 CHEM F025. 06W FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rotsides, Christina HYBRID
1PS 41413 CHEM F025. 06W FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rotsides, Christina HYBRID
1PS 40121 CHEM F030A 01V SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Cormia, Robert HYBRID
1PS 40121 CHEM F030A 01V SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:00 PM-04:50 PM T ONLINE Cormia, Robert HYBRID
1PS 40122 CHEM F030A 02V SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Cormia, Robert HYBRID
1PS 40122 CHEM F030A 02V SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 02:00 PM-04:50 PM Th ONLINE Cormia, Robert HYBRID
1PS 40687 CHEM F030A 03Z SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Salehi, Niloofar HYBRID
1PS 40687 CHEM F030A 03Z SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Salehi, Niloofar HYBRID
1PS 40688 CHEM F030A 04Z SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Salehi, Niloofar HYBRID
1PS 40688 CHEM F030A 04Z SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Salehi, Niloofar HYBRID
1PS 40123 CHEM F030A 05W SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Esfandiari, Melody HYBRID
1PS 40123 CHEM F030A 05W SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Esfandiari, Melody HYBRID
1PS 40456 CHEM F030A 06W SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Esfandiari, Melody HYBRID
1PS 40456 CHEM F030A 06W SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Esfandiari, Melody HYBRID
1PS 41414 CHEM F030A 07Z SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 06:30 PM-08:20 PM TTh ONLINE Salehi, Niloofar HYBRID
1PS 41414 CHEM F030A 07Z SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Painter, Ronald HYBRID
1PS 41415 CHEM F030A 08Z SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 06:30 PM-08:20 PM TTh ONLINE Salehi, Niloofar HYBRID
1PS 41415 CHEM F030A 08Z SURVEY OF INORGANIC/ORGANIC CH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Painter, Ronald HYBRID
1PS 40117 CHEM F030B 01Z SURVEY OF ORGANIC/BIOCHEM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:30 PM-08:20 PM MW ONLINE Wang, Xiao HYBRID
1PS 40117 CHEM F030B 01Z SURVEY OF ORGANIC/BIOCHEM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wang, Xiao HYBRID
1PS 40689 CHEM F030B 02Z SURVEY OF ORGANIC/BIOCHEM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 06:30 PM-08:20 PM MW ONLINE Wang, Xiao HYBRID
1PS 40689 CHEM F030B 02Z SURVEY OF ORGANIC/BIOCHEM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wang, Xiao HYBRID
1PS 41416 CHEM F030B 03W SURVEY OF ORGANIC/BIOCHEM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hong, Su Hyun HYBRID
1PS 41416 CHEM F030B 03W SURVEY OF ORGANIC/BIOCHEM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hong, Su Hyun HYBRID
1PS 41417 CHEM F030B 04W SURVEY OF ORGANIC/BIOCHEM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hong, Su Hyun HYBRID
1PS 41417 CHEM F030B 04W SURVEY OF ORGANIC/BIOCHEM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hong, Su Hyun HYBRID
1PS 40676 CHEM F12CL 01Z ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Armstrong, Kathleen HYBRID
1PS 40676 CHEM F12CL 01Z ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Armstrong, Kathleen HYBRID
1PS 40677 CHEM F12CL 02Z ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Armstrong, Kathleen HYBRID
1PS 40677 CHEM F12CL 02Z ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Armstrong, Kathleen HYBRID
1PS 40736 CHEM F12CL 03Z ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:20 PM MW ONLINE Painter, Ronald HYBRID
1PS 40736 CHEM F12CL 03Z ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Painter, Ronald HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 40690 CHLD F001. 01W CHLD GROWTH/DEVLP:PRENATAL THR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kerbey, Nicole DISTANCE
1SS 40644 CHLD F001. 02W CHLD GROWTH/DEVLP:PRENATAL THR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Dominguez, Maria DISTANCE
1SS 40247 CHLD F001. 03W CHLD GROWTH/DEVLP:PRENATAL THR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Dominguez, Maria DISTANCE

CHEM

CHLD



1SS 40692 CHLD F001. 04W CHLD GROWTH/DEVLP:PRENATAL THR 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Dave, Bharti DISTANCE
1SS 40248 CHLD F002. 01W CHLD DEVL II:MIDDLE TO ADOLESC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Dominguez, Maria DISTANCE
1SS 40693 CHLD F002. 02W CHLD DEVL II:MIDDLE TO ADOLESC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Stirling, Krista DISTANCE
1SS 41120 CHLD F008. 01W CHILD,FAMILY & COMMUNITY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kerbey, Nicole DISTANCE
1SS 41122 CHLD F008. 02W CHILD,FAMILY & COMMUNITY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Latta, Mary DISTANCE
1SS 41151 CHLD F008. 03W CHILD,FAMILY & COMMUNITY 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Carducci, Christine DISTANCE
1SS 41283 CHLD F051A 01W AFFIRM DIVERSITY IN EDUCATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Daha, Maryam DISTANCE
1SS 41617 CHLD F051A 02W AFFIRM DIVERSITY IN EDUCATION 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/24/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Daha, Maryam DISTANCE
1SS 40449 CHLD F056. 01Z OBSERVATION & ASSESSMENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:30 PM-08:20 PM Th ONLINE Kerbey, Nicole HYBRID
1SS 40449 CHLD F056. 01Z OBSERVATION & ASSESSMENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:30 PM-08:20 PM Th ONLINE Kerbey, Nicole HYBRID
1SS 40449 CHLD F056. 01Z OBSERVATION & ASSESSMENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:30 PM-08:20 PM Th ONLINE Kerbey, Nicole HYBRID
1SS 40449 CHLD F056. 01Z OBSERVATION & ASSESSMENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kerbey, Nicole HYBRID
1SS 40803 CHLD F056N 01Z PRINC/PRACT OF TEACH YNG CHLD 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:30 PM-08:20 PM T ONLINE Kerbey, Nicole HYBRID
1SS 40803 CHLD F056N 01Z PRINC/PRACT OF TEACH YNG CHLD 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:30 PM-08:20 PM T ONLINE Kerbey, Nicole HYBRID
1SS 40803 CHLD F056N 01Z PRINC/PRACT OF TEACH YNG CHLD 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:30 PM-08:20 PM T ONLINE Kerbey, Nicole HYBRID
1SS 40803 CHLD F056N 01Z PRINC/PRACT OF TEACH YNG CHLD 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:30 PM-08:20 PM T ONLINE Kerbey, Nicole HYBRID
1SS 40803 CHLD F056N 01Z PRINC/PRACT OF TEACH YNG CHLD 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:30 PM-08:20 PM T ONLINE Kerbey, Nicole HYBRID
1SS 40803 CHLD F056N 01Z PRINC/PRACT OF TEACH YNG CHLD 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kerbey, Nicole HYBRID
1SS 41428 CHLD F059. 01W WORKING W/SCHOOL-AGE CHILDREN 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Dave, Bharti HYBRID
1SS 41433 CHLD F071. 01Z PLNG CREATV ART ACT/CHLD 6/7/21 6/25/21 6/7/21 06:00 PM-07:50 PM W ONLINE Rollinger, Vivian HYBRID
1SS 41433 CHLD F071. 01Z PLNG CREATV ART ACT/CHLD 6/7/21 6/25/21 6/7/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rollinger, Vivian HYBRID
1SS 40834 CHLD F086A 01V MENTOR EARLY CARE & ED PROFES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:30 PM-08:20 PM T ONLINE Kennedy, Julie HYBRID
1SS 40834 CHLD F086A 01V MENTOR EARLY CARE & ED PROFES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kennedy, Julie HYBRID
1SS 40064 CHLD F086B 01Z PRACTICUM STUDENT TEACHING:EAR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 06:00 PM-07:50 PM M ONLINE Koukoutsakis, Claire HYBRID
1SS 40064 CHLD F086B 01Z PRACTICUM STUDENT TEACHING:EAR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 06:00 PM-07:50 PM M ONLINE Koukoutsakis, Claire HYBRID
1SS 40064 CHLD F086B 01Z PRACTICUM STUDENT TEACHING:EAR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 06:00 PM-07:50 PM M ONLINE Koukoutsakis, Claire HYBRID
1SS 40064 CHLD F086B 01Z PRACTICUM STUDENT TEACHING:EAR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 06:00 PM-07:50 PM M ONLINE Koukoutsakis, Claire HYBRID
1SS 40064 CHLD F086B 01Z PRACTICUM STUDENT TEACHING:EAR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Koukoutsakis, Claire HYBRID
1SS 40064 CHLD F086B 01Z PRACTICUM STUDENT TEACHING:EAR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Koukoutsakis, Claire HYBRID
1SS 41429 CHLD F088B 01Z POSTV BEHAV MGMT 5/8/21 6/12/21 5/8/21 09:00 AM-11:50 AM S ONLINE Gonsoski, Teresa HYBRID
1SS 41429 CHLD F088B 01Z POSTV BEHAV MGMT 5/8/21 6/12/21 5/8/21 09:00 AM-11:50 AM S ONLINE Gonsoski, Teresa HYBRID
1SS 41429 CHLD F088B 01Z POSTV BEHAV MGMT 5/8/21 6/12/21 5/8/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gonsoski, Teresa HYBRID
1SS 41430 CHLD F088B 02Z POSTV BEHAV MGMT 4/5/21 5/30/21 4/16/21 06:00 PM-07:50 PM W ONLINE Rollinger, Vivian HYBRID
1SS 41430 CHLD F088B 02Z POSTV BEHAV MGMT 4/5/21 5/30/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rollinger, Vivian HYBRID
1SS 40341 CHLD F089. 01Z CURR FOR EARLY CARE/ED PROG 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:30 PM-08:20 PM W ONLINE Dominguez, Maria HYBRID
1SS 40341 CHLD F089. 01Z CURR FOR EARLY CARE/ED PROG 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Dominguez, Maria HYBRID
1SS 40645 CHLD F090C 01W ADM/SUPV CHLD PRGRAMS II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Latta, Mary DISTANCE
1SS 40286 CHLD F095. 01W HEALTH/SAFETY/NUTRITION CHLD P 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Giotta, Denise DISTANCE
1SS 41155 CHLD F53NC 01Z SUPPORTING CHLD W/SPEC NEEDS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 06:30 PM-08:20 PM M ONLINE Carducci, Christine HYBRID
1SS 41155 CHLD F53NC 01Z SUPPORTING CHLD W/SPEC NEEDS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Carducci, Christine HYBRID
1SS 41427 CHLD F53NP 01Z DEVLP CHLD W/SPECIAL NEEDS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-12:30 PM S ONLINE Carducci, Christine HYBRID
1SS 41427 CHLD F53NP 01Z DEVLP CHLD W/SPECIAL NEEDS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-12:30 PM S ONLINE Mayekawa, Gayle HYBRID
1SS 41427 CHLD F53NP 01Z DEVLP CHLD W/SPECIAL NEEDS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-12:30 PM S ONLINE Mayekawa, Gayle HYBRID
1SS 41427 CHLD F53NP 01Z DEVLP CHLD W/SPECIAL NEEDS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-12:30 PM S ONLINE Carducci, Christine HYBRID
1SS 41427 CHLD F53NP 01Z DEVLP CHLD W/SPECIAL NEEDS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-12:30 PM S ONLINE Carducci, Christine HYBRID
1SS 41427 CHLD F53NP 01Z DEVLP CHLD W/SPECIAL NEEDS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-12:30 PM S ONLINE Mayekawa, Gayle HYBRID
1SS 41427 CHLD F53NP 01Z DEVLP CHLD W/SPECIAL NEEDS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Carducci, Christine HYBRID
1SS 41427 CHLD F53NP 01Z DEVLP CHLD W/SPECIAL NEEDS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mayekawa, Gayle HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1GU 41081 CNSL F005. 10W INTRODUCTION TO COLLEGE 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Bertani, Laurie DISTANCE
1GU 41518 CNSL F008. 1PV TRANSFER READINESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 04:00 PM-04:50 PM M ONLINE Jackson Sandoval, Maritza HYBRID
1GU 41499 CNSL F008H 2HV HONORS TRANSFER READINESS 4/5/21 5/14/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-10:50 AM TTh ONLINE Freeman, Cleve HYBRID
1GU 41082 CNSL F008H HUV HONORS TRANSFER READINESS 4/5/21 5/16/21 4/16/21 01:00 PM-01:50 PM MW ONLINE Cunningham, Tracee HYBRID
1GU 40576 CNSL F072. 01V STRESS, WELLNESS & COPING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:15 AM TTh ONLINE Der Bing, Clifton HYBRID
1GU 41503 CNSL F086. 01Z INTRODUCTION TO LEADERSHIP 4/20/21 6/15/21 4/19/21 11:00 AM-12:00 PM T ONLINE Small, Daphne HYBRID
1GU 41503 CNSL F086. 01Z INTRODUCTION TO LEADERSHIP 4/20/21 6/15/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Small, Daphne HYBRID
1GU 40577 CNSL F090. 01W INTRO TO ONLINE LEARNING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meacham, Dokesha DISTANCE
1GU 40577 CNSL F090. 01W INTRO TO ONLINE LEARNING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meacham, Dokesha DISTANCE
1GU 41491 CNSL F275. 01W EOPS:ROAD TO CLG SUCCESS 4/12/21 5/21/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wu, Tilly DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1FA 40101 COMM F001A 01Z PUBLIC SPEAKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE Pogosian, Karin HYBRID
1FA 40101 COMM F001A 01Z PUBLIC SPEAKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Pogosian, Karin HYBRID
1FA 40326 COMM F001A 02V PUBLIC SPEAKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 08:00 AM-12:50 PM F ONLINE Hasan, Zaki HYBRID
1FA 40224 COMM F001A 03Z PUBLIC SPEAKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 08:00 AM-09:50 AM TTh ONLINE Hasan, Zaki HYBRID
1FA 40224 COMM F001A 03Z PUBLIC SPEAKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hasan, Zaki HYBRID
1FA 40325 COMM F001A 04W PUBLIC SPEAKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sunseri, Mary DISTANCE
1FA 40253 COMM F001A 05W PUBLIC SPEAKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mohammadi, Oldooz DISTANCE
1FA 40719 COMM F001A 06W PUBLIC SPEAKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Clemmons, Steven DISTANCE
1FA 40722 COMM F001A 07W PUBLIC SPEAKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Clemmons, Steven DISTANCE
1FA 40840 COMM F001A 08W PUBLIC SPEAKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Threet, Douglas DISTANCE
1FA 40437 COMM F001B 01Z ARGUMENTATION & PERSUASION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE Meneses, Che HYBRID
1FA 40437 COMM F001B 01Z ARGUMENTATION & PERSUASION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meneses, Che HYBRID
1FA 40434 COMM F002. 01Z INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM M ONLINE Meneses, Che HYBRID
1FA 40434 COMM F002. 01Z INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meneses, Che HYBRID
1FA 40435 COMM F002. 02W INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ni, Preston DISTANCE
1FA 40595 COMM F002. 03W INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Velasco, Lauren DISTANCE
1FA 40596 COMM F002. 04W INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Velasco, Lauren DISTANCE
1FA 40734 COMM F002. 05W INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kellner, Natalie DISTANCE
1FA 41421 COMM F002. 06W INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ni, Preston DISTANCE
1FA 40720 COMM F003. 01W INTRO TO COMMUNICATION STUDIES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Threet, Douglas HYBRID
1FA 40105 COMM F004. 01Z GROUP DISCUSSION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Pogosian, Karin HYBRID
1FA 40105 COMM F004. 01Z GROUP DISCUSSION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Pogosian, Karin HYBRID

CNSL

COMM



1FA 40225 COMM F004. 2UW GROUP DISCUSSION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Velasco, Lauren DISTANCE
1FA 41632 COMM F005. 01Z MASS COMMUNICATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM F ONLINE Meneses, Che HYBRID
1FA 41632 COMM F005. 01Z MASS COMMUNICATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meneses, Che HYBRID
1FA 40106 COMM F010. 01W GENDER, COMMUNICATION & CULTUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ni, Preston DISTANCE
1FA 40672 COMM F010. 02W GENDER, COMMUNICATION & CULTUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ni, Preston DISTANCE
1FA 40673 COMM F010. 03W GENDER, COMMUNICATION & CULTUR 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ni, Preston DISTANCE
1FA 40261 COMM F012. 01W INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Velasco, Lauren DISTANCE
1FA 40223 COMM F012. 02W INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Velasco, Lauren DISTANCE
1FA 40235 COMM F012. 03W INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cunningham, Cherakah DISTANCE
1FA 40388 COMM F012. 04W INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mohammadi, Oldooz DISTANCE
1FA 40226 COMM F01BH 2HW HONORS ARGUMENTATION & PERSUAS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Clemmons, Steven HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1GU 40579 CRLP F007. 11W SELF-ASSESSMENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Jinnah, Fatima HYBRID
1GU 41079 CRLP F007. 12W SELF-ASSESSMENT 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lee, Andrew HYBRID
1GU 40578 CRLP F007. 13W SELF-ASSESSMENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lee, Andrew HYBRID
1GU 41519 CRLP F074. 1DV SUCCESSFUL INTRVIEWING TECH 4/5/21 6/4/21 4/19/21 10:30 AM-11:50 AM W AVHS Jackson Sandoval, Maritza HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1LA 41400 CRWR F025A 01Z POETRY IN COMMUNITY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 04:00 PM-05:50 PM W ONLINE Huerta, Suzanna HYBRID
1LA 41400 CRWR F025A 01Z POETRY IN COMMUNITY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Huerta, Suzanna HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1BH 41459 D A F063. 01W SPECIAL PATIENT POPULTNS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Barao, Dayna RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1BH 40013 D H F200L 52Z INTRO TO DENTAL HYGIENE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Spragge, Phyllis HYBRID
1BH 40013 D H F200L 52Z INTRO TO DENTAL HYGIENE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-04:50 PM S ONLINE Brennan, Christian HYBRID
1BH 40013 D H F200L 52Z INTRO TO DENTAL HYGIENE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-04:50 PM S ONLINE Spragge, Phyllis HYBRID
1BH 40013 D H F200L 52Z INTRO TO DENTAL HYGIENE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-12:50 PM Su ONLINE Brennan, Christian HYBRID
1BH 40013 D H F200L 52Z INTRO TO DENTAL HYGIENE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-12:50 PM Su ONLINE Spragge, Phyllis HYBRID
1BH 40599 D H F305C 01V DENTAL RADIOGRAPHY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 08:00 AM-08:50 AM MW ONLINE Yamamoto, Judy HYBRID
1BH 40537 D H F316A 01W PERIODONTICS I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:30 AM-08:45 AM TTh ONLINE Staana, Zenaida RESIDENCE
1BH 40538 D H F318. 01R INTRODUCTION TO CLINIC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:30 AM-11:20 AM Th ONLINE Leicht, Jennifer HYBRID
1BH 40538 D H F318. 01R INTRODUCTION TO CLINIC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-11:50 AM T 5312 Staana, Zenaida HYBRID
1BH 40538 D H F318. 01R INTRODUCTION TO CLINIC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-11:50 AM T 5312 Danh, Buu HYBRID
1BH 40538 D H F318. 01R INTRODUCTION TO CLINIC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-11:50 AM T 5312 Leicht, Jennifer HYBRID
1BH 40538 D H F318. 01R INTRODUCTION TO CLINIC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:30 PM-01:20 PM Th ONLINE Leicht, Jennifer HYBRID
1BH 40538 D H F318. 01R INTRODUCTION TO CLINIC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-04:20 PM Th 5312 Leicht, Jennifer HYBRID
1BH 40538 D H F318. 01R INTRODUCTION TO CLINIC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-04:20 PM Th 5312 Brennan, Christian HYBRID
1BH 40538 D H F318. 01R INTRODUCTION TO CLINIC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-04:20 PM Th 5312 Staana, Zenaida HYBRID
1BH 40662 D H F320D 01R CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-08:50 AM W ONLINE Chan, Patti HYBRID
1BH 40662 D H F320D 01R CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA MTWThF 5312 Chan, Patti HYBRID
1BH 40662 D H F320D 01R CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA MTWThF 5312 Kim, Min Jeong HYBRID
1BH 40662 D H F320D 01R CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA MTWThF 5312 Hoang, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40662 D H F320D 01R CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA MTWThF 5312 Brennan, Christian HYBRID
1BH 40662 D H F320D 01R CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA MTWThF 5312 Soepa, Vivian HYBRID
1BH 40662 D H F320D 01R CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA MTWThF 5312 Danh, Buu HYBRID
1BH 40662 D H F320D 01R CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA MTWThF 5312 Walker, Marisa HYBRID
1BH 40662 D H F320D 01R CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA MTWThF 5312 Murphy, Kathleen HYBRID
1BH 40662 D H F320D 01R CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA MTWThF 5312 Yamamoto, Judy HYBRID
1BH 40662 D H F320D 01R CLINICAL DENTAL HYGIENE IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA MTWThF 5312 Staana, Zenaida HYBRID
1BH 40663 D H F326C 01W COMMUNITY DENTAL HEALTH III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brennan, Christian DISTANCE
1BH 40663 D H F326C 01W COMMUNITY DENTAL HEALTH III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brennan, Christian DISTANCE
1BH 40664 D H F328C 01Z CLINICAL DENTAL HYG THEORY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hoang, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40664 D H F328C 01Z CLINICAL DENTAL HYG THEORY III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:30 PM-05:20 PM M ONLINE Hoang, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40665 D H F332. 01W ETHICS, LAW & BUSINESS PRACTIC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Murphy, Kathleen DISTANCE
1BH 40772 D H F350C 01W DNTL HYG RSCH & CAPSTN PRJ III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sohn, Hyun DISTANCE
1BH 40773 D H F354. 01W HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kimbrough, Vickie DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1PE 40305 DANC F002A 01W BEGINNING MODERN DANCE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gong, Sing RESIDENCE
1PE 40306 DANC F002B 01W INTERMEDIATE MODERN DANCE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gong, Sing RESIDENCE
1PE 40170 DANC F010. 01W TOPICS IN DANCE HISTORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Whitson, Barbara DISTANCE
1PE 41420 DANC F010. 02W TOPICS IN DANCE HISTORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gong, Sing DISTANCE
1PE 40391 DANC F011C 01W DANCE PRODUCTION I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gong, Sing RESIDENCE
1PE 40391 DANC F011C 01W DANCE PRODUCTION I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gong, Sing RESIDENCE
1PE 40392 DANC F012C 01W DANCE PRODUCTION II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gong, Sing RESIDENCE
1PE 40392 DANC F012C 01W DANCE PRODUCTION II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gong, Sing RESIDENCE
1PE 40264 DANC F014. 01W DANCE CONDITIONING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gong, Sing RESIDENCE
1PE 40303 DANC F018A 01W INTRODUCTION TO HIP-HOP DANCE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gong, Sing RESIDENCE
1PE 41418 DANC F018A 02W INTRODUCTION TO HIP-HOP DANCE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gong, Sing RESIDENCE
1PE 40304 DANC F018B 01W INTERMEDIATE HIP-HOP DANCE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gong, Sing RESIDENCE
1PE 41419 DANC F018B 02W INTERMEDIATE HIP-HOP DANCE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gong, Sing RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 40654 ECON F001A 01W PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Patyk, Jay DISTANCE

DANC

DMS

ECON

D	H

CRLP

CRWR

D	A



1SS 40444 ECON F001A 02W PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Patyk, Jay DISTANCE
1SS 40028 ECON F001A 03W PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Patyk, Jay DISTANCE
1SS 40653 ECON F001A 04W PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Dupree, Angelica DISTANCE
1SS 40715 ECON F001A 05W PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Patyk, Jay DISTANCE
1SS 40340 ECON F001A 06Z PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:30 PM-02:45 PM MW ONLINE Sandhu, Malkiat HYBRID
1SS 40340 ECON F001A 06Z PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sandhu, Malkiat HYBRID
1SS 40532 ECON F001B 01W PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Evans, Brian DISTANCE
1SS 40196 ECON F001B 02W PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Evans, Brian DISTANCE
1SS 40029 ECON F001B 03W PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Evans, Brian DISTANCE
1SS 40061 ECON F001B 04Z PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:15 PM TTh ONLINE Sandhu, Malkiat HYBRID
1SS 40061 ECON F001B 04Z PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sandhu, Malkiat HYBRID
1SS 40717 ECON F001B 05W PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Verissimo Ira, Lisa DISTANCE
1SS 40800 ECON F009. 01W POLITICAL ECONOMY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Woolcock, Joseph RESIDENCE
1SS 40820 ECON F009H 1HW HONORS POLITICAL ECONOMY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Woolcock, Joseph RESIDENCE
1SS 41422 ECON F025. 01W THE GLOBAL ECONOMY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Evans, Brian DISTANCE
1SS 40474 ECON F070R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ECONOMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40475 ECON F071R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ECONOMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40476 ECON F072R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ECONOMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40477 ECON F073R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ECONOMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1BH 41493 EMS F053. 01R EMT: BASIC PART B 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-09:30 PM T ONLINE Lomeli Franco, Angelica HYBRID
1BH 41493 EMS F053. 01R EMT: BASIC PART B 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-09:30 PM T ONLINE Huseman, David HYBRID
1BH 41493 EMS F053. 01R EMT: BASIC PART B 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-09:30 PM W SV104 Lomeli Franco, Angelica HYBRID
1BH 41493 EMS F053. 01R EMT: BASIC PART B 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-09:30 PM W SV104 Huseman, David HYBRID
1BH 41493 EMS F053. 01R EMT: BASIC PART B 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA HOSP Huseman, David HYBRID
1BH 41204 EMS F062A 01V PARAMEDIC COGN/AFFECTV IIIA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 08:00 AM-04:50 PM T ONLINE Villanueva, Tracy HYBRID
1BH 41207 EMS F062B 1 PARAMED COG/AFFECT/PSYCH IIIB 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-08:50 AM W SV104 Villanueva, Tracy RESIDENCE
1BH 41207 EMS F062B 1 PARAMED COG/AFFECT/PSYCH IIIB 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-03:15 PM W SV104 Calderon, Adrian RESIDENCE
1BH 41207 EMS F062B 1 PARAMED COG/AFFECT/PSYCH IIIB 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-03:15 PM W SV104 Covey, Steven RESIDENCE
1BH 41207 EMS F062B 1 PARAMED COG/AFFECT/PSYCH IIIB 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-03:15 PM W SV104 Villanueva, Tracy RESIDENCE
1BH 41207 EMS F062B 1 PARAMED COG/AFFECT/PSYCH IIIB 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-03:15 PM W SV104 Acuna, Ryan RESIDENCE
1BH 41207 EMS F062B 1 PARAMED COG/AFFECT/PSYCH IIIB 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-03:15 PM W SV104 Levis, Joel RESIDENCE
1BH 41207 EMS F062B 1 PARAMED COG/AFFECT/PSYCH IIIB 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-03:15 PM W SV104 Ikegami, Jeffrey RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1LA 40972 ENGL F001A 1CW COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Allison DISTANCE
1LA 40835 ENGL F001A 21W COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lewis, Brian DISTANCE
1LA 40146 ENGL F001A 22W COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lewis, Brian DISTANCE
1LA 40091 ENGL F001A 23W COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mills, Richard DISTANCE
1LA 40157 ENGL F001A 24W COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mills, Richard DISTANCE
1LA 40671 ENGL F001A 25W COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Allison DISTANCE
1LA 40158 ENGL F001A 26W COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Starer, Paul DISTANCE
1LA 41452 ENGL F001A 27W COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Escamilla, Kimberly DISTANCE
1LA 40159 ENGL F001A 28Z COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM Th ONLINE White, Samuel HYBRID
1LA 40159 ENGL F001A 28Z COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE White, Samuel HYBRID
1LA 40841 ENGL F001A 29Z COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM T ONLINE White, Samuel HYBRID
1LA 40841 ENGL F001A 29Z COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE White, Samuel HYBRID
1LA 40974 ENGL F001A 2CW COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Goldstone, Scott DISTANCE
1LA 40140 ENGL F001A 30W COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Escamilla, Kimberly DISTANCE
1LA 40144 ENGL F001A 31W COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Starer, Paul DISTANCE
1LA 40160 ENGL F001A 32Z COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-03:20 PM W ONLINE Bachman, Erik HYBRID
1LA 40160 ENGL F001A 32Z COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Bachman, Erik HYBRID
1LA 40364 ENGL F001A 33W COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Starer, Paul DISTANCE
1LA 40473 ENGL F001A 34W COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hansen, Theresa DISTANCE
1LA 40161 ENGL F001A 35W COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hansen, Theresa DISTANCE
1LA 40189 ENGL F001A 36W COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mcdonald, James DISTANCE
1LA 40976 ENGL F001A 3CW COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sperry, Isabel DISTANCE
1LA 41097 ENGL F001A 4CW COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE McNeary, Michelle DISTANCE
1LA 40707 ENGL F001A 60W COMPOSITION & READING 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Devault, Will DISTANCE
1LA 40882 ENGL F001A 61W COMPOSITION & READING 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lankford, Scott DISTANCE
1LA 40165 ENGL F001B 01W COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lankford, Scott DISTANCE
1LA 40166 ENGL F001B 02W COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Svetich, Kella DISTANCE
1LA 40167 ENGL F001B 03W COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Svetich, Kella DISTANCE
1LA 40466 ENGL F001B 04W COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Svetich, Kella DISTANCE
1LA 40168 ENGL F001B 05W COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE La Piana, Amber DISTANCE
1LA 40365 ENGL F001B 06W COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Chan, Stephanie DISTANCE
1LA 40169 ENGL F001B 08W COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Treanor, Eric DISTANCE
1LA 40761 ENGL F001B 09Z COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM T ONLINE Fernandez, Hilda HYBRID
1LA 40761 ENGL F001B 09Z COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fernandez, Hilda HYBRID
1LA 40190 ENGL F001B 11W COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Harvey, Sherri DISTANCE
1LA 40172 ENGL F001B 13Z COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-03:20 PM W ONLINE Banach, Joanna HYBRID
1LA 40172 ENGL F001B 13Z COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Banach, Joanna HYBRID
1LA 40173 ENGL F001B 14W COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fleischer, Samuel DISTANCE
1LA 40711 ENGL F001B 15W COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Janakos, Linda DISTANCE
1LA 40367 ENGL F001B 16W COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Menendez, Natalia DISTANCE
1LA 40495 ENGL F001B 17W COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Svetich, Kella DISTANCE
1LA 41453 ENGL F001B 18W COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE La Piana, Amber DISTANCE
1LA 40496 ENGL F001B 60W COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Negus, Sean DISTANCE
1LA 40883 ENGL F001B 61W COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Peacock, Laurel DISTANCE
1LA 40712 ENGL F001B 7UZ COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM W ONLINE Fernandez, Hilda HYBRID
1LA 40712 ENGL F001B 7UZ COMP/CRIT READ/THINK LITERATUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fernandez, Hilda HYBRID
1LA 40470 ENGL F001C 01W ARGUMENTATIVE WRIT/CRITICAL TH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Chan, Stephanie DISTANCE
1LA 40873 ENGL F001T 1CW INTEGRATED COMPOSITION & READ 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Menendez, Natalia HYBRID

EMS

ENGL



1LA 41454 ENGL F005. 01W LGBT LITERATURE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lankford, Scott DISTANCE
1LA 40368 ENGL F008. 01W CHILDREN'S LITERATURE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE King, Stephanie DISTANCE
1LA 41455 ENGL F011. 01W INTRODUCTION TO POETRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Robbins, Doren DISTANCE
1LA 41631 ENGL F011H 1HW HONORS INTRODUCTION TO POETRY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Robbins, Doren DISTANCE
1LA 40366 ENGL F01BH 1HW HONORS COMP,CRITICAL READ & TH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE La Piana, Amber DISTANCE
1LA 40180 ENGL F01CH 1HW HONORS ARGUMEN WRITE/CRITICAL 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Chan, Stephanie DISTANCE
1LA 40880 ENGL F040. 01W ASIAN AMERICAN LITERATURE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Chan, Stephanie DISTANCE
1LA 41456 ENGL F047A 01W WORLD LITERATURE I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lewis, Brian DISTANCE
1LA 40713 ENGL F050C 01W TECHNICAL WRITING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Glanting, Paul DISTANCE
1LA 41138 ENGL F080. 01W INTRODUCTION TO TRAVEL WRITING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tomfohr, Joel DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1PS 41626 ENGR F010. 01V INTRO TO ENGINEERING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:00 PM-02:50 PM TTh ONLINE Parikh, Sarah HYBRID
1PS 41626 ENGR F010. 01V INTRO TO ENGINEERING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 03:00 PM-04:15 PM TTh ONLINE Parikh, Sarah HYBRID
1PS 40314 ENGR F035. 01W STATICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wang, Xiujuan DISTANCE
1PS 41432 ENGR F037. 01W INTRO TO CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wang, Xiujuan HYBRID
1PS 40181 ENGR F037L 01V CIRCUIT ANALYSIS LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:00 PM-01:50 PM F ONLINE Wang, Xiujuan HYBRID
1PS 40181 ENGR F037L 01V CIRCUIT ANALYSIS LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:00 PM-04:40 PM F ONLINE Wang, Xiujuan HYBRID
1PS 41431 ENGR F047. 01V DYNAMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Parikh, Sarah HYBRID
1PS 41431 ENGR F047. 01V DYNAMICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-10:50 AM F ONLINE Parikh, Sarah HYBRID
1PS 40467 ENGR F070R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY ENGINEERING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1PS 40468 ENGR F071R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY ENGINEERING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1PS 40423 ENGR F072R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY ENGINEERING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1PS 40424 ENGR F073R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY ENGINEERING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1LA 40695 ESLL F125. 01Z COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-09:25 AM MW ONLINE McCormick, David HYBRID
1LA 40695 ESLL F125. 01Z COMPOSITION & READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE McCormick, David HYBRID
1LA 41098 ESLL F201A 4CV COMP/RDNG INSTRUCT SUPPORT ESL 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 11:00 AM-12:50 PM F ONLINE McNeary, Michelle HYBRID
1LA 40697 ESLL F226. 1QZ HIGH-INTERMEDIATE GRAMMAR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:25 AM TTh ONLINE McCormick, David HYBRID
1LA 40697 ESLL F226. 1QZ HIGH-INTERMEDIATE GRAMMAR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE McCormick, David HYBRID
1LA 40539 ESLL F227. 1QZ HIGH-INT READING SKILLS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:25 AM MW ONLINE McCormick, David HYBRID
1LA 40539 ESLL F227. 1QZ HIGH-INT READING SKILLS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE McCormick, David HYBRID
1LA 40498 ESLL F236. 1QZ ADVANCED GRAMMAR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-09:25 AM TTh ONLINE McCormick, David HYBRID
1LA 40498 ESLL F236. 1QZ ADVANCED GRAMMAR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE McCormick, David HYBRID
1LA 40270 ESLL F237. 1QZ BASIC COMPOSITION SKILLS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-09:25 AM MW ONLINE Wiley, John HYBRID
1LA 40270 ESLL F237. 1QZ BASIC COMPOSITION SKILLS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wiley, John HYBRID
1LA 40497 ESLL F249. 01W ADVANCED READING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE McNeary, Michelle HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 40281 GEOG F001. 01Z PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Aguilar, Alexis HYBRID
1SS 40281 GEOG F001. 01Z PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Aguilar, Alexis HYBRID
1SS 40281 GEOG F001. 01Z PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Aguilar, Alexis HYBRID
1SS 40030 GEOG F001. 02W PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meezan, Karen DISTANCE
1SS 40030 GEOG F001. 02W PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meezan, Karen DISTANCE
1SS 40031 GEOG F001. 03W PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meezan, Karen DISTANCE
1SS 40031 GEOG F001. 03W PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meezan, Karen DISTANCE
1SS 40744 GEOG F001. 04W PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hansell, Christine DISTANCE
1SS 40744 GEOG F001. 04W PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hansell, Christine DISTANCE
1SS 40447 GEOG F001. 05W PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Davis, M DISTANCE
1SS 40447 GEOG F001. 05W PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Davis, M DISTANCE
1SS 40634 GEOG F001. 07W PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Aguilar, Alexis DISTANCE
1SS 40634 GEOG F001. 07W PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Aguilar, Alexis DISTANCE
1SS 41402 GEOG F005. 01W INTRO TO ECON GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Davis, M DISTANCE
1SS 40533 GEOG F010. 01W WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Aguilar, Alexis DISTANCE
1SS 40478 GEOG F070R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40479 GEOG F071R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40480 GEOG F072R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40481 GEOG F073R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN GEOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1FA 41013 GID F001. 01W HISTORY OF GRAPHIC DESIGN 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Day, Michael DISTANCE
1FA 40809 GID F031. 01W GRAPHIC DESIGN DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fong, Jordan DISTANCE
1FA 40809 GID F031. 01W GRAPHIC DESIGN DRAWING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fong, Jordan DISTANCE
1FA 41436 GID F033. 01W GRAPHIC DESIGN STUDIO I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brown, Carolyn DISTANCE
1FA 41436 GID F033. 01W GRAPHIC DESIGN STUDIO I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brown, Carolyn DISTANCE
1FA 41437 GID F033. 02W GRAPHIC DESIGN STUDIO I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brown, Carolyn DISTANCE
1FA 41437 GID F033. 02W GRAPHIC DESIGN STUDIO I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brown, Carolyn DISTANCE
1FA 41438 GID F034. 01W GRAPHIC DESIGN STUDIO II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fong, Jordan DISTANCE
1FA 41438 GID F034. 01W GRAPHIC DESIGN STUDIO II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fong, Jordan DISTANCE
1FA 40506 GID F035. 01W GRAPHIC DESIGN STUDIO III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Day, Michael DISTANCE
1FA 40506 GID F035. 01W GRAPHIC DESIGN STUDIO III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Day, Michael DISTANCE
1FA 40724 GID F036. 01W TYPOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brown, Carolyn HYBRID
1FA 40724 GID F036. 01W TYPOGRAPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brown, Carolyn HYBRID
1FA 41439 GID F041. 01W DIGITAL ART & GRAPHICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ragey, Joseph DISTANCE
1FA 41439 GID F041. 01W DIGITAL ART & GRAPHICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ragey, Joseph DISTANCE
1FA 41440 GID F043. 01W ILLLUSTRATION/DIGITAL IMAGING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brown, Carolyn DISTANCE
1FA 41440 GID F043. 01W ILLLUSTRATION/DIGITAL IMAGING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brown, Carolyn DISTANCE
1FA 41441 GID F055. 01W USER EXPRNCE (UI/UX) DESIGN 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brown, Carolyn DISTANCE
1FA 41441 GID F055. 01W USER EXPRNCE (UI/UX) DESIGN 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Brown, Carolyn DISTANCE
1FA 41442 GID F056. 01W WEBSITE DESIGN 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gossett, DeAnna DISTANCE
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1FA 41442 GID F056. 01W WEBSITE DESIGN 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gossett, DeAnna DISTANCE
1FA 41014 GID F057. 01W WEBSITE DESIGN & DEVLP II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gossett, DeAnna DISTANCE
1FA 41014 GID F057. 01W WEBSITE DESIGN & DEVLP II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gossett, DeAnna DISTANCE
1FA 41016 GID F060. 01W CAREERS IN THE VISUAL ARTS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kneeland, Eric DISTANCE
1FA 40902 GID F061. 01W PORTFOLIO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fong, Jordan DISTANCE
1FA 41443 GID F071. 01W STORYBOARDING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fong, Jordan DISTANCE
1FA 41443 GID F071. 01W STORYBOARDING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fong, Jordan DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 41406 GIST F012. 01W INTRO GEOSPATIAL TECHNOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meezan, Karen DISTANCE
1SS 41406 GIST F012. 01W INTRO GEOSPATIAL TECHNOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meezan, Karen DISTANCE
1SS 40790 GIST F053. 01W ADV GEOSPATIAL TECH/ANALYSIS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wittner, Eric DISTANCE
1SS 40790 GIST F053. 01W ADV GEOSPATIAL TECH/ANALYSIS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wittner, Eric DISTANCE
1SS 40789 GIST F058. 01W REMOTE SENS/DIGITAL IMAGE PROC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Milesi, Cristina DISTANCE
1SS 40789 GIST F058. 01W REMOTE SENS/DIGITAL IMAGE PROC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Milesi, Cristina DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 41403 GLST F001. 01W INTRO TO GLOBAL STUDIES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gibbs Stayte, Patricia DISTANCE
1SS 41404 GLST F002. 01W GLOBAL ISSUES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gandhi, Miloni DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 40801 HIST F003C 01W WORLD HIST 1750 CE TO PRESENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Glickman, Gabriel HYBRID
1SS 40032 HIST F004A 01W HISTORY OF WEST CIV TO 800 CE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Bush, David DISTANCE
1SS 41487 HIST F004A 02W HISTORY OF WEST CIV TO 800 CE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fung, Kathleen DISTANCE
1SS 40033 HIST F004B 01W HISTORY OF WESTN CIV 700-1800 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fung, Kathleen DISTANCE
1SS 40034 HIST F004C 01W HISTORY OF WEST CIV 1789-PRES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Standish, Rachel DISTANCE
1SS 41486 HIST F010. 01W HIST CA/MULTICULT STATE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Bush, David DISTANCE
1SS 40799 HIST F017A 01W HISTORY OF US TO 1815 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Coburn, Justin HYBRID
1SS 40194 HIST F017A 02W HISTORY OF US TO 1815 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ziegenhorn, William HYBRID
1SS 40825 HIST F017A 03W HISTORY OF US TO 1815 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Coburn, Justin HYBRID
1SS 41488 HIST F017B 01W HIST OF US 1812 TO 1914 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ziegenhorn, William DISTANCE
1SS 41049 HIST F017C 01W HISTORY OF US FROM 1914 TO PRE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ziegenhorn, William DISTANCE
1SS 40035 HIST F017C 02W HISTORY OF US FROM 1914 TO PRE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ziegenhorn, William DISTANCE
1SS 40455 HIST F017C 03Z HISTORY OF US FROM 1914 TO PRE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:00 PM-02:50 PM MW ONLINE Marder, Patrick HYBRID
1SS 40455 HIST F017C 03Z HISTORY OF US FROM 1914 TO PRE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Marder, Patrick HYBRID
1SS 41319 HIST F999. 1 FACULTY RELEASE TIME 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Davison, Dolores RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1BH 40569 HLTH F020. 01W INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC HEALTH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Baldwin, Sally DISTANCE
1BH 41608 HLTH F021. 02W CONTEMPORARY HEALTH CONCERNS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ryan, Rebecca DISTANCE
1BH 41618 HLTH F022. 01W HEALTH & SOCIAL JUSTICE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Baldwin, Sally DISTANCE
1BH 41618 HLTH F022. 01W HEALTH & SOCIAL JUSTICE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ryan, Rebecca DISTANCE
1BH 40668 HLTH F300. 01W HEALTH ACROSS THE LIFESPAN 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ryan, Rebecca DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1BH 40210 HORT F022. 01V PLANT MATERIALS II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 11:00 AM-01:50 PM F ONLINE Niccoli, Francis HYBRID
1BH 40211 HORT F023. 01V PLANT MATRLS: CA NATIVE PLANTS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-10:50 AM M ONLINE Niccoli, Francis HYBRID
1BH 40063 HORT F052C 01V HORT PRACTICES:PLNT INSTALL/MA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-11:50 AM Th ONLINE Shea Himes, Wallis HYBRID
1BH 40063 HORT F052C 01V HORT PRACTICES:PLNT INSTALL/MA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:10 PM-03:00 PM Th ONLINE Shea Himes, Wallis HYBRID
1BH 41461 HORT F052H 01V HORT PRACT:INTEGRATED PEST MGM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-10:50 AM W ONLINE Niccoli, Francis HYBRID
1BH 41461 HORT F052H 01V HORT PRACT:INTEGRATED PEST MGM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 11:00 AM-01:50 PM W ONLINE Niccoli, Francis HYBRID
1BH 41462 HORT F054K 01V HORT PRAC:WEED ID & ECOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-10:50 AM T ONLINE Niccoli, Francis HYBRID
1BH 41463 HORT F054L 01V HORT PRAC:DISEASE ID/PATHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:00 PM-04:50 PM W ONLINE Northrup, Ann HYBRID
1BH 40771 HORT F080C 01V ENVIR HORT SPRING SKILLS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:00 PM-02:50 PM M ONLINE Niccoli, Francis HYBRID
1BH 40771 HORT F080C 01V ENVIR HORT SPRING SKILLS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:50 PM-05:50 PM M ONLINE Niccoli, Francis HYBRID
1BH 41464 HORT F090G 01V LANDSCAPE DESIGN FORUM 4/5/21 4/27/21 4/13/21 02:00 PM-04:50 PM T ONLINE Black, John HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 40536 HUMN F001. 01Z THE ANCIENT WORLD 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:15 AM TTh ONLINE Cammin, Renate HYBRID
1SS 40536 HUMN F001. 01Z THE ANCIENT WORLD 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cammin, Renate HYBRID
1SS 40826 HUMN F001. 02W THE ANCIENT WORLD 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Dargahi, Aida DISTANCE
1SS 40637 HUMN F002. 01W OF EMPIRES & CONFLICT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Latteri, Natalie DISTANCE
1SS 40448 HUMN F003. 01W WORLD MYTHS IN LIT ARTS & FILM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Vaughan, Paula DISTANCE
1SS 41466 HUMN F003. 02W WORLD MYTHS IN LIT ARTS & FILM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Dargahi, Aida DISTANCE
1SS 41479 HUMN F003H 1HW HONORS WORLD MYTHS IN LIT, ART 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Dargahi, Aida DISTANCE
1SS 40592 HUMN F005. 01W THE MODERN WORLD 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rawal, Mona DISTANCE
1SS 40758 HUMN F005. 06W THE MODERN WORLD 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gonnerman, Mark DISTANCE
1SS 40638 HUMN F006. 01W FROM MODERN TO CONTEMPORARY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cammin, Renate DISTANCE
1SS 40796 HUMN F007. 01Z GLOBAL RELIGIONS: CONTEMPORARY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-01:15 PM TTh ONLINE Kashani, Tony HYBRID
1SS 40796 HUMN F007. 01Z GLOBAL RELIGIONS: CONTEMPORARY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kashani, Tony HYBRID
1SS 40636 HUMN F007. 02W GLOBAL RELIGIONS: CONTEMPORARY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kashani, Tony DISTANCE
1SS 40797 HUMN F007H 2HW HONORS GLOBAL RELIGIONS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kashani, Tony DISTANCE
1SS 40798 HUMN F007H HQZ HONORS GLOBAL RELIGIONS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-01:15 PM TTh ONLINE Kashani, Tony HYBRID
1SS 40798 HUMN F007H HQZ HONORS GLOBAL RELIGIONS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kashani, Tony HYBRID
1SS 40639 HUMN F009. 01W ONCE UPON A TIME? FAIRY TALES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Vaughan, Paula HYBRID
1SS 41009 HUMN F009. 02W ONCE UPON A TIME? FAIRY TALES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Latteri, Natalie HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1BH 40661 IDS F300. 01W RSRCH METHODGY FOR HLTH PROFES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hui, Pok Sze Cecilia DISTANCE
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1BH 40661 IDS F300. 01W RSRCH METHODGY FOR HLTH PROFES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sohn, Hyun DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 40327 ITRN F050. 01Z INTERNSHIP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gandhi, Miloni HYBRID
1SS 40327 ITRN F050. 01Z INTERNSHIP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:30 PM-01:20 PM W ONLINE Gandhi, Miloni HYBRID
1SS 40327 ITRN F050. 01Z INTERNSHIP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:30 PM-01:20 PM W ONLINE Gandhi, Miloni HYBRID
1SS 40781 ITRN F050. 02W INTERNSHIP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cammin, Renate DISTANCE
1SS 41616 ITRN F050. 03W INTERNSHIP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gandhi, Miloni DISTANCE
1SS 40411 ITRN F051. 01Z INTERNSHIP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gandhi, Miloni HYBRID
1SS 40411 ITRN F051. 01Z INTERNSHIP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:30 PM-01:20 PM W ONLINE Gandhi, Miloni HYBRID
1SS 40411 ITRN F051. 01Z INTERNSHIP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:30 PM-01:20 PM W ONLINE Gandhi, Miloni HYBRID
1SS 40782 ITRN F051. 02W INTERNSHIP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cammin, Renate DISTANCE
1SS 40413 ITRN F053. 01Z INTERNSHIP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gandhi, Miloni HYBRID
1SS 40413 ITRN F053. 01Z INTERNSHIP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:30 PM-01:20 PM W ONLINE Gandhi, Miloni HYBRID
1SS 40413 ITRN F053. 01Z INTERNSHIP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:30 PM-01:20 PM W ONLINE Gandhi, Miloni HYBRID
1SS 41615 ITRN F054. 01Z INTERNSHIP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gandhi, Miloni HYBRID
1SS 41615 ITRN F054. 01Z INTERNSHIP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:30 PM-01:20 PM W ONLINE Gandhi, Miloni HYBRID
1SS 41615 ITRN F054. 01Z INTERNSHIP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:30 PM-01:20 PM W ONLINE Gandhi, Miloni HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1LA 40150 JAPN F001. 01W ELEMENTARY JAPANESE I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wortz, Fujiko HYBRID
1LA 41078 JAPN F001. 02W ELEMENTARY JAPANESE I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Yasutake, Kazuko HYBRID
1LA 41468 JAPN F001. 03W ELEMENTARY JAPANESE I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Wortz, Fujiko HYBRID
1LA 40149 JAPN F002. 01W ELEMENTARY JAPANESE II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rakow, Ikuko HYBRID
1LA 41469 JAPN F002. 02W ELEMENTARY JAPANESE II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rakow, Ikuko HYBRID
1LA 40148 JAPN F003. 01W ELEMENTARY JAPANESE III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rakow, Ikuko HYBRID
1LA 40147 JAPN F006. 01W INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rakow, Ikuko HYBRID
1LA 41482 JAPN F006. 02W INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rakow, Ikuko HYBRID
1LA 40381 JAPN F013A 1QZ INTERMED CONVERSATION I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-12:50 PM TTh ONLINE Yasutake, Kazuko HYBRID
1LA 40381 JAPN F013A 1QZ INTERMED CONVERSATION I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Yasutake, Kazuko HYBRID
1LA 40382 JAPN F013B 1QZ INTERMED CONVERSATION II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-12:50 PM TTh ONLINE Yasutake, Kazuko HYBRID
1LA 40382 JAPN F013B 1QZ INTERMED CONVERSATION II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Yasutake, Kazuko HYBRID
1LA 40383 JAPN F014A 1QZ ADVANCED CONVERSATION I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-12:50 PM TTh ONLINE Yasutake, Kazuko HYBRID
1LA 40383 JAPN F014A 1QZ ADVANCED CONVERSATION I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Yasutake, Kazuko HYBRID
1LA 40384 JAPN F014B 1QZ ADVANCED CONVERSATION II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-12:50 PM TTh ONLINE Yasutake, Kazuko HYBRID
1LA 40384 JAPN F014B 1QZ ADVANCED CONVERSATION II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Yasutake, Kazuko HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1FA 41178 JRNL F022A 01Z INTRO TO REPORTING & NEWSWRTNG 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Earley, Charleen HYBRID
1FA 41178 JRNL F022A 01Z INTRO TO REPORTING & NEWSWRTNG 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 11:00 AM-12:15 PM TTh ONLINE Earley, Charleen HYBRID
1FA 41181 JRNL F022B 01Z INTERMED REPORTING/NEWSWRITING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Earley, Charleen HYBRID
1FA 41181 JRNL F022B 01Z INTERMED REPORTING/NEWSWRITING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 11:00 AM-12:15 PM TTh ONLINE Earley, Charleen HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1PE 40282 KINS F001. 01W INTRODUCTION TO KINESIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ripp, Kathryn DISTANCE
1PE 41329 KINS F001. 02W INTRODUCTION TO KINESIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Macias, Dixie DISTANCE
1PE 40283 KINS F002. 01W SPORT IN SOCIETY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ripp, Kathryn DISTANCE
1PE 41176 KINS F003. 01W THEORIES/TECH COACHING SPORTS 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Edwards, Kelly DISTANCE
1PE 40613 KINS F004. 01W CONCEPTS OF PHYS FITNESS/WELLN 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Bissell, Jeffrey DISTANCE
1PE 41331 KINS F004. 02W CONCEPTS OF PHYS FITNESS/WELLN 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE O'Loughlin, Rita DISTANCE
1PE 40833 KINS F008A 01W THEORY/CONCEPTS EXERC PHYS I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mac Neil, Donald DISTANCE
1PE 40896 KINS F008B 01W THEORY/CONCEPTS EXERC PHYS II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mac Neil, Donald DISTANCE
1PE 40285 KINS F009. 01W BASIC NUTRITION SPORTS/FITNESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mac Neil, Donald DISTANCE
1PE 40322 KINS F015. 01W FIRST AID & CPR/AED 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Voyce, Warren HYBRID
1PE 40322 KINS F015. 01W FIRST AID & CPR/AED 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Voyce, Warren HYBRID
1PE 41332 KINS F015. 2DW FIRST AID & CPR/AED 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA FMHS Voyce, Warren HYBRID
1PE 41332 KINS F015. 2DW FIRST AID & CPR/AED 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA FMHS Voyce, Warren HYBRID
1PE 40752 KINS F015. 3DW FIRST AID & CPR/AED 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA MVHS Walker, Achilles HYBRID
1PE 40752 KINS F015. 3DW FIRST AID & CPR/AED 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA MVHS Walker, Achilles HYBRID
1PE 41330 KINS F016A 01W PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJURIE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Voyce, Warren DISTANCE
1PE 41330 KINS F016A 01W PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJURIE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Voyce, Warren DISTANCE
1PE 41011 KINS F051. 01W PERF ENHANCING SUBST SPORT/EXE 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Bissell, Jeffrey DISTANCE
1PE 40584 KINS F053. 01V CURRENT TOPICS PERSONAL TRAINI 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM M ONLINE Mac Neil, Donald HYBRID

DIV: CRN SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE: ST: EN: CENSUS: Time Days Room Instructor R/D/H:

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1LA 40901 LIBR F010. 01W INTRO TO COLLEGE RESEARCH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gamez, Laura DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 41345 LINC F057. 01W DESIGN LEARNER-CNTRD INSTRUCTI 5/3/21 5/30/21 5/6/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra DISTANCE
1SS 41346 LINC F058A 01D E-PORTFOLIOS 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/19/21 03:00 PM-03:50 PM MW FREEACAD Florendo, Leo HYBRID
1SS 41349 LINC F058A 02W E-PORTFOLIOS 5/17/21 6/11/21 5/20/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cavada, William DISTANCE
1SS 41343 LINC F067. 01W DESIGN WEB-BASED LEARN PROJECT 5/31/21 6/25/21 6/4/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra DISTANCE
1SS 41343 LINC F067. 01W DESIGN WEB-BASED LEARN PROJECT 5/31/21 6/25/21 6/4/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tolnai, Catherine DISTANCE
1SS 41354 LINC F073H 01V ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR OVERV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 05:00 PM-08:50 PM F ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra HYBRID
1SS 41354 LINC F073H 01V ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR OVERV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 05:00 PM-08:50 PM F ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra HYBRID
1SS 41354 LINC F073H 01V ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR OVERV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 05:00 PM-08:50 PM F ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra HYBRID
1SS 41339 LINC F075C 01W DESIGNING ONLINE INSTRUCTION 4/5/21 5/2/21 4/8/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra DISTANCE
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1SS 41339 LINC F075C 01W DESIGNING ONLINE INSTRUCTION 4/5/21 5/2/21 4/8/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tolnai, Catherine DISTANCE
1SS 41353 LINC F077A 01Z DESIGN THINKING PROCESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 09:00 AM-02:50 PM S ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra HYBRID
1SS 41353 LINC F077A 01Z DESIGN THINKING PROCESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra HYBRID
1SS 41348 LINC F079. 01D MULTIMEDIA PROJ PRODUCTION 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/24/21 04:00 PM-04:50 PM MTWTh FREEACAD Florendo, Leo HYBRID
1SS 41340 LINC F080. 01W MULTIMEDIA OVERVIEW 4/5/21 5/2/21 4/8/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra DISTANCE
1SS 41352 LINC F082A 01Z INTRO DESIGN INSTRUC TECH PROJ 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 09:00 AM-02:50 PM S ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra HYBRID
1SS 41352 LINC F082A 01Z INTRO DESIGN INSTRUC TECH PROJ 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra HYBRID
1SS 41344 LINC F083F 01W INTRO DIGITAL VIDEO EDITING 5/31/21 6/25/21 6/4/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tolnai, Catherine DISTANCE
1SS 41344 LINC F083F 01W INTRO DIGITAL VIDEO EDITING 5/31/21 6/25/21 6/4/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra DISTANCE
1SS 41351 LINC F084A 01Z 3-D DESIGN CONCEPTS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 09:00 AM-02:50 PM S ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra HYBRID
1SS 41351 LINC F084A 01Z 3-D DESIGN CONCEPTS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra HYBRID
1SS 41342 LINC F091B 01W EVAL TECH-BASED LEARN OUTCOMES 5/3/21 5/30/21 5/6/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Randall, Kimberly DISTANCE
1SS 41342 LINC F091B 01W EVAL TECH-BASED LEARN OUTCOMES 5/3/21 5/30/21 5/6/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tolnai, Catherine DISTANCE
1SS 41341 LINC F093B 01W ASSISTIVE TECH/UNIVERSL ACCESS 5/31/21 6/25/21 6/4/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Randall, Kimberly DISTANCE
1SS 41347 LINC F098. 01D TEACHING/LEARNING DIGITAL AGE 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/20/21 03:00 PM-03:50 PM TTh FREEACAD Florendo, Leo HYBRID
1SS 41355 LINC F401. 01V BASIC MAKERSPACE SKILLS I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:30 PM-07:20 PM M ONLINE Randall, Kimberly HYBRID
1SS 41358 LINC F401. 02V BASIC MAKERSPACE SKILLS I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:30 PM-07:20 PM T ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra HYBRID
1SS 41356 LINC F402. 01V BASIC MAKERSPACE SKILLS II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:30 PM-08:20 PM M ONLINE Randall, Kimberly HYBRID
1SS 41359 LINC F402. 02V BASIC MAKERSPACE SKILLS II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:30 PM-08:20 PM T ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra HYBRID
1SS 41357 LINC F405. 01V BEGINNING TECHNOLOGY SKILLS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 08:30 PM-09:20 PM M ONLINE Randall, Kimberly HYBRID
1SS 41360 LINC F405. 02V BEGINNING TECHNOLOGY SKILLS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 08:30 PM-09:20 PM T ONLINE Pereira, Cassandra HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1PS 40093 MATH F001A 01V CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-12:15 PM MW ONLINE Cembellin, Zachary HYBRID
1PS 40092 MATH F001A 02V CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM TTh ONLINE Staff, M HYBRID
1PS 40502 MATH F001A 03V CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM MW ONLINE Lam, Phuong HYBRID
1PS 40213 MATH F001A 04W CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lam, Phuong DISTANCE
1PS 41490 MATH F001A 05W CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tomutiu, Maria DISTANCE
1PS 40094 MATH F001B 01V CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-12:15 PM MW ONLINE Staff, M HYBRID
1PS 40759 MATH F001B 02V CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-12:15 PM TTh ONLINE Ryker, Jody HYBRID
1PS 40274 MATH F001B 03V CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM MW ONLINE Staff, M HYBRID
1PS 40095 MATH F001B 04W CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Litrus, Matthew DISTANCE
1PS 40704 MATH F001B 05W CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Williams, Sarah DISTANCE
1PS 41512 MATH F001B 06W CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Williams, Sarah DISTANCE
1PS 40096 MATH F001C 01V CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-12:15 PM MW ONLINE Knobel, Marc HYBRID
1PS 40288 MATH F001C 02W CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Litrus, Matthew DISTANCE
1PS 40289 MATH F001C 03V CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM TTh ONLINE Anderson, Jeffrey HYBRID
1PS 41513 MATH F001C 04W CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Litrus, Matthew DISTANCE
1PS 41514 MATH F001C 05W CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Oruganti, Shobha DISTANCE
1PS 40524 MATH F001D 01V CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM MW ONLINE Park Lee, Young Hee HYBRID
1PS 40254 MATH F001D 02V CALCULUS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 06:00 PM-08:15 PM TTh ONLINE Park Lee, Young Hee HYBRID
1PS 40097 MATH F002A 01V DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM TTh ONLINE Park Lee, Young Hee HYBRID
1PS 40290 MATH F002A 02W DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Florero Salinas, Wilson DISTANCE
1PS 40215 MATH F002B 01V LINEAR ALGEBRA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM MW ONLINE Anderson, Jeffrey HYBRID
1PS 40526 MATH F002B 02Z LINEAR ALGEBRA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-02:45 PM TTh ONLINE Nosratieh, Bita HYBRID
1PS 40526 MATH F002B 02Z LINEAR ALGEBRA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Nosratieh, Bita HYBRID
1PS 40098 MATH F010. 01V ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:30 AM-09:45 AM TTh ONLINE Francisco, Marnie HYBRID
1PS 40731 MATH F010. 02Z ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-09:50 AM W ONLINE Sinclair, Jennifer HYBRID
1PS 40731 MATH F010. 02Z ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sinclair, Jennifer HYBRID
1PS 40422 MATH F010. 03V ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-12:15 PM TTh ONLINE Morriss, Patrick HYBRID
1PS 40291 MATH F010. 04V ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM MW ONLINE Morriss, Patrick HYBRID
1PS 40197 MATH F010. 05V ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM TTh ONLINE Munoz, Sarah HYBRID
1PS 40216 MATH F010. 06W ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Martinez, Ricardo DISTANCE
1PS 40188 MATH F010. 07W ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Martinez, Ricardo DISTANCE
1PS 40217 MATH F010. 08W ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Martinez, Ricardo DISTANCE
1PS 40100 MATH F010. 09W ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mudge, Rachel DISTANCE
1PS 40705 MATH F010. 10W ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mudge, Rachel DISTANCE
1PS 40723 MATH F010. 11W ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mudge, Rachel DISTANCE
1PS 41067 MATH F010. 12W ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sinclair, Jennifer DISTANCE
1PS 41068 MATH F010. 13W ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sinclair, Jennifer DISTANCE
1PS 41515 MATH F010. 14W ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Martinez, Ricardo DISTANCE
1PS 41516 MATH F010. 15W ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Martinez, Ricardo DISTANCE
1PS 41517 MATH F010. 16W ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mudge, Rachel DISTANCE
1PS 40828 MATH F010. M1V ELEMENTARY STATISTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-12:15 PM MW ONLINE Munoz, Sarah HYBRID
1PS 40669 MATH F012. 01Z CALCULUS FOR BUSINESS & ECONOM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE Knobel, Marc HYBRID
1PS 40669 MATH F012. 01Z CALCULUS FOR BUSINESS & ECONOM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Knobel, Marc HYBRID
1PS 40218 MATH F012. 02W CALCULUS FOR BUSINESS & ECONOM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Knobel, Marc DISTANCE
1PS 40102 MATH F022. 01V DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-12:15 PM MW ONLINE Morriss, Patrick HYBRID
1PS 40255 MATH F022. 02W DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Witschorik, Charles DISTANCE
1PS 40199 MATH F048A 01V PRECALCULUS I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 06:00 PM-08:15 PM TTh ONLINE Robledo, Lucinda HYBRID
1PS 40198 MATH F048A 2CV PRECALCULUS I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 09:45 AM-12:00 PM TW ONLINE Ni, Yuh HYBRID
1PS 40200 MATH F048A 3CV PRECALCULUS I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM MT ONLINE Low, Sofya HYBRID
1PS 41071 MATH F048A M2V PRECALCULUS I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-12:15 PM MW ONLINE Francisco, Marnie HYBRID
1PS 40202 MATH F048B 02V PRECALCULUS II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM TTh ONLINE Lam, Phuong HYBRID
1PS 40201 MATH F048B 1UV PRECALCULUS II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-12:15 PM TTh ONLINE Anderson, Jeffrey HYBRID
1PS 40219 MATH F048B M3V PRECALCULUS II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-12:15 PM MW ONLINE Zwack, Teresa HYBRID
1PS 40204 MATH F048C 01Z PRECALCULUS III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:15 AM MW ONLINE Perino, Kathryn HYBRID
1PS 40204 MATH F048C 01Z PRECALCULUS III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Perino, Kathryn HYBRID
1PS 40221 MATH F048C 02V PRECALCULUS III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-12:15 PM TTh ONLINE Cembellin, Zachary HYBRID
1PS 40220 MATH F048C 03V PRECALCULUS III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM MW ONLINE Zwack, Teresa HYBRID
1PS 40323 MATH F048C 04V PRECALCULUS III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM TTh ONLINE Uilecan, Diana HYBRID
1PS 40425 MATH F070R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY MATHEMATICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1PS 40426 MATH F071R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY MATHEMATICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1PS 40427 MATH F072R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY MATHEMATICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1PS 40428 MATH F073R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY MATHEMATICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE

MATH



1PS 40103 MATH F105. 01W INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tomutiu, Maria HYBRID
1PS 40104 MATH F105. 02W INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Papay, Lauri HYBRID
1PS 40670 MATH F105. 03W INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mudge, Rachel HYBRID
1PS 40832 MATH F180. 01W QUANTITATIVE REASONING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gray, Nicole DISTANCE
1PS 40832 MATH F180. 01W QUANTITATIVE REASONING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gray, Nicole DISTANCE
1PS 40829 MATH F248A 2CV SUPPORT FOR MATH 48A 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:45 AM-12:00 PM Th ONLINE Ni, Yuh HYBRID
1PS 40830 MATH F248A 3CV SUPPORT FOR MATH 48A 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM W ONLINE Low, Sofya HYBRID
1PS 41297 MATH F999. 1 FACULTY RELEASE TIME 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Perino, Kathryn RESIDENCE
1PS 41298 MATH F999. 2 FACULTY RELEASE TIME 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Gray, Nicole RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1FA 40375 MDIA F001. 01W INTRO TO FILM STUDIES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tripp Caldwell, Kristin HYBRID
1FA 40375 MDIA F001. 01W INTRO TO FILM STUDIES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tripp Caldwell, Kristin HYBRID
1FA 40393 MDIA F001. 02W INTRO TO FILM STUDIES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tripp Caldwell, Kristin HYBRID
1FA 40393 MDIA F001. 02W INTRO TO FILM STUDIES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tripp Caldwell, Kristin HYBRID
1FA 41407 MDIA F001H 1HW HONORS INTRO TO FILM STUDIES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tripp Caldwell, Kristin HYBRID
1FA 41407 MDIA F001H 1HW HONORS INTRO TO FILM STUDIES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tripp Caldwell, Kristin HYBRID
1FA 40394 MDIA F002A 01W HISTORY OF FILM 1895-1945 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Shidler, Amy DISTANCE
1FA 40394 MDIA F002A 01W HISTORY OF FILM 1895-1945 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Shidler, Amy DISTANCE
1FA 40373 MDIA F002B 01W HISTORY OF FILM 1945-CURRENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Erickson-Feinstein, Cydney DISTANCE
1FA 40373 MDIA F002B 01W HISTORY OF FILM 1945-CURRENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Erickson-Feinstein, Cydney DISTANCE
1FA 40649 MDIA F002B 02W HISTORY OF FILM 1945-CURRENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Erickson-Feinstein, Cydney DISTANCE
1FA 40649 MDIA F002B 02W HISTORY OF FILM 1945-CURRENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Erickson-Feinstein, Cydney DISTANCE
1FA 41635 MDIA F003. 01W INTRO FILM & MEDIA CRITICISM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ward, Robert DISTANCE
1FA 41635 MDIA F003. 01W INTRO FILM & MEDIA CRITICISM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ward, Robert DISTANCE
1FA 40374 MDIA F005. 01W AMERICAN CINEMA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rufeisen, Eduardo DISTANCE
1FA 40374 MDIA F005. 01W AMERICAN CINEMA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rufeisen, Eduardo DISTANCE
1FA 40246 MDIA F011. 01W INTRO TO POPULAR CULTURE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hartwell, Robert DISTANCE
1FA 40246 MDIA F011. 01W INTRO TO POPULAR CULTURE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hartwell, Robert DISTANCE
1FA 40244 MDIA F011. 02W INTRO TO POPULAR CULTURE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Thornton, Kay DISTANCE
1FA 40244 MDIA F011. 02W INTRO TO POPULAR CULTURE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Thornton, Kay DISTANCE
1FA 40245 MDIA F011. 03W INTRO TO POPULAR CULTURE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Thornton, Kay DISTANCE
1FA 40245 MDIA F011. 03W INTRO TO POPULAR CULTURE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Thornton, Kay DISTANCE
1FA 40650 MDIA F011H 4HZ HONORS INTRO TO POPULAR CULTUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Hartwell, Robert HYBRID
1FA 40650 MDIA F011H 4HZ HONORS INTRO TO POPULAR CULTUR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hartwell, Robert HYBRID
1FA 40652 MDIA F013. 01W VIDEO GAMES & POPULAR CULTURE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kuehnl, Eric DISTANCE
1FA 40652 MDIA F013. 01W VIDEO GAMES & POPULAR CULTURE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kuehnl, Eric DISTANCE
1FA 41408 MDIA F030. 01W DIGITAL VIDEO EDITING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kuehnl, Eric DISTANCE
1FA 41408 MDIA F030. 01W DIGITAL VIDEO EDITING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kuehnl, Eric DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1FA 41460 MTEC F049. 01W HISTORY OF MUSIC TECHNOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 41460 MTEC F049. 01W HISTORY OF MUSIC TECHNOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40560 MTEC F050A 01W INTRO TO MUSIC TECHNOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 40560 MTEC F050A 01W INTRO TO MUSIC TECHNOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 40611 MTEC F051A 01W STUDIO RECORDING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 40611 MTEC F051A 01W STUDIO RECORDING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 40564 MTEC F051B 01W STUDIO RECORDING II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 40564 MTEC F051B 01W STUDIO RECORDING II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 40562 MTEC F052A 01W MIXING & MASTERING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40562 MTEC F052A 01W MIXING & MASTERING I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40563 MTEC F053A 01W AUDIO PLUG-INS & SIGNL PROCESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40563 MTEC F053A 01W AUDIO PLUG-INS & SIGNL PROCESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40910 MTEC F054A 01W MUSIC THEORY FOR AUDIO PRODUCR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40910 MTEC F054A 01W MUSIC THEORY FOR AUDIO PRODUCR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40958 MTEC F057A 01W SOUND DESIGN FOR FILM & VIDEO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kuehnl, Eric HYBRID
1FA 40958 MTEC F057A 01W SOUND DESIGN FOR FILM & VIDEO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kuehnl, Eric HYBRID
1FA 40959 MTEC F057B 01W SURROUND SOUND PRODUCTION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kuehnl, Eric DISTANCE
1FA 40959 MTEC F057B 01W SURROUND SOUND PRODUCTION 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kuehnl, Eric DISTANCE
1FA 40565 MTEC F070A 01W PRO TOOLS 101–AVID CERTIF 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40565 MTEC F070A 01W PRO TOOLS 101–AVID CERTIF 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40566 MTEC F070B 01W PRO TOOLS 110–AVID CERTIF 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40566 MTEC F070B 01W PRO TOOLS 110–AVID CERTIF 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40567 MTEC F070C 01W PRO TOOLS 201–AVID CERTIF 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40567 MTEC F070C 01W PRO TOOLS 201–AVID CERTIF 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40568 MTEC F070D 01W PRO TOOLS 210M–AVID CERTIF 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40568 MTEC F070D 01W PRO TOOLS 210M–AVID CERTIF 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40912 MTEC F082A 01W CAREERS IN MUSIC TECHNOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40912 MTEC F082A 01W CAREERS IN MUSIC TECHNOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tambling, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 41320 MTEC F999. 1 FACULTY RELEASE TIME 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Kuehnl, Eric RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1FA 40135 MUS F001. 02W INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Davies, Paul DISTANCE
1FA 40135 MUS F001. 02W INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Davies, Paul DISTANCE
1FA 40372 MUS F001. 03W INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Carey, Milissa DISTANCE
1FA 40372 MUS F001. 03W INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Carey, Milissa DISTANCE
1FA 40143 MUS F002C 01Z GREAT COMP & MUSIC MASTER W CI 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM MW ONLINE Hartwell, Robert HYBRID
1FA 40143 MUS F002C 01Z GREAT COMP & MUSIC MASTER W CI 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Barkley, Elizabeth HYBRID
1FA 40136 MUS F002C 02W GREAT COMP & MUSIC MASTER W CI 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Barkley, Elizabeth DISTANCE
1FA 40136 MUS F002C 02W GREAT COMP & MUSIC MASTER W CI 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hartwell, Robert DISTANCE
1FA 40137 MUS F002D 01W WORLD MUSIC:ROOTS TO CONTMP 5/17/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Barkley, Elizabeth DISTANCE
1FA 40137 MUS F002D 01W WORLD MUSIC:ROOTS TO CONTMP 5/17/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Barkley, Elizabeth DISTANCE
1FA 40729 MUS F003C 01W THEORY & MUSICIANSHIP III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cratty, William DISTANCE
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1FA 40729 MUS F003C 01W THEORY & MUSICIANSHIP III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cratty, William DISTANCE
1FA 40138 MUS F008. 01Z MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM T ONLINE Hartwell, Robert HYBRID
1FA 40138 MUS F008. 01Z MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM Th ONLINE Carey, Milissa HYBRID
1FA 40138 MUS F008. 01Z MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Barkley, Elizabeth HYBRID
1FA 40545 MUS F008. 02Z MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM T ONLINE Hartwell, Robert HYBRID
1FA 40545 MUS F008. 02Z MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM Th ONLINE Carey, Milissa HYBRID
1FA 40545 MUS F008. 02Z MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Barkley, Elizabeth HYBRID
1FA 40141 MUS F008. 03W MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Carey, Milissa DISTANCE
1FA 40141 MUS F008. 03W MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Barkley, Elizabeth DISTANCE
1FA 40142 MUS F008. 04W MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURES 5/17/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Barkley, Elizabeth DISTANCE
1FA 40142 MUS F008. 04W MUSIC OF AMERICAN CULTURES 5/17/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Carey, Milissa DISTANCE
1FA 40139 MUS F008H 1HZ HONORS MUSIC OF AMER CULTURES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Hartwell, Robert HYBRID
1FA 40139 MUS F008H 1HZ HONORS MUSIC OF AMER CULTURES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Barkley, Elizabeth HYBRID
1FA 41033 MUS F008H 2HZ HONORS MUSIC OF AMER CULTURES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE Hartwell, Robert HYBRID
1FA 41033 MUS F008H 2HZ HONORS MUSIC OF AMER CULTURES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Barkley, Elizabeth HYBRID
1FA 40212 MUS F009B 01W MUSIC & MEDIA:HENDRIX-HIP HOP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kuehnl, Eric DISTANCE
1FA 40212 MUS F009B 01W MUSIC & MEDIA:HENDRIX-HIP HOP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kuehnl, Eric DISTANCE
1FA 40214 MUS F010. 01W MUSIC FUNDAMENTALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sult, Michael DISTANCE
1FA 40214 MUS F010. 01W MUSIC FUNDAMENTALS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Sult, Michael DISTANCE
1FA 40134 MUS F011B 01W FUNK, FUSION & HIP-HOP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Anderson, Mark DISTANCE
1FA 40134 MUS F011B 01W FUNK, FUSION & HIP-HOP 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Anderson, Mark DISTANCE
1FA 41039 MUS F011D 01W HISTORY ELCTRN MUS:ORIGNS-1970 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kuehnl, Eric DISTANCE
1FA 41039 MUS F011D 01W HISTORY ELCTRN MUS:ORIGNS-1970 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Kuehnl, Eric DISTANCE
1FA 40145 MUS F012A 01V BEGINNING CLASS PIANO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM M ONLINE Lin, Chia HYBRID
1FA 40145 MUS F012A 01V BEGINNING CLASS PIANO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-10:50 AM W ONLINE Lin, Chia HYBRID
1FA 40154 MUS F012A 02V BEGINNING CLASS PIANO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM S ONLINE Lin, Chia HYBRID
1FA 40154 MUS F012A 02V BEGINNING CLASS PIANO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-12:50 PM S ONLINE Lin, Chia HYBRID
1FA 41034 MUS F012B 01V INTERMEDIATE CLASS PIANO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM M ONLINE Lin, Chia HYBRID
1FA 41034 MUS F012B 01V INTERMEDIATE CLASS PIANO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-10:50 AM W ONLINE Lin, Chia HYBRID
1FA 40155 MUS F012B 02V INTERMEDIATE CLASS PIANO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM S ONLINE Lin, Chia HYBRID
1FA 40155 MUS F012B 02V INTERMEDIATE CLASS PIANO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-12:50 PM S ONLINE Lin, Chia HYBRID
1FA 41035 MUS F012C 01V ADVANCED CLASS PIANO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM M ONLINE Lin, Chia HYBRID
1FA 41035 MUS F012C 01V ADVANCED CLASS PIANO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-10:50 AM W ONLINE Lin, Chia HYBRID
1FA 40156 MUS F012C 02V ADVANCED CLASS PIANO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM S ONLINE Lin, Chia HYBRID
1FA 40156 MUS F012C 02V ADVANCED CLASS PIANO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-12:50 PM S ONLINE Lin, Chia HYBRID
1FA 41032 MUS F02CH 1HZ HONORS GREAT COMPOSR WSTRN CIV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM MW ONLINE Hartwell, Robert HYBRID
1FA 41032 MUS F02CH 1HZ HONORS GREAT COMPOSR WSTRN CIV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Barkley, Elizabeth HYBRID
1FA 41285 MUS F070R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY MUS/MUS TECH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Kuehnl, Eric RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SR 41612 PHDA F015A 01W MODIFIED TOTAL FITNESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE O'Loughlin, Rita RESIDENCE
1SR 41613 PHDA F016. 01V MODIFIED GENERAL CONDITIONING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:00 PM-03:15 PM TTh ONLINE O'Loughlin, Rita RESIDENCE
1SR 41611 PHDA F017. 01W MODIFIED RESISTIVE EXERCISE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE O'Loughlin, Rita RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1PE 41373 PHED F021A 01W BEGINNING HATHA YOGA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Flannery, Owen RESIDENCE
1PE 41376 PHED F021A 02W BEGINNING HATHA YOGA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Flannery, Owen RESIDENCE
1PE 41374 PHED F021B 01W INTERMEDIATE HATHA YOGA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Flannery, Owen RESIDENCE
1PE 41375 PHED F021C 01W ADVANCED HATHA YOGA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Flannery, Owen RESIDENCE
1PE 40239 PHED F022. 01V BEG FLEXIBILITY & MOBILITY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 08:30 AM-09:45 AM MW ONLINE Mac Neil, Donald RESIDENCE
1PE 40237 PHED F022A 01V INT FLEXIBILITY & MOBILITY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 08:30 AM-09:45 AM MW ONLINE Mac Neil, Donald RESIDENCE
1PE 41036 PHED F022B 01W PILATES & YOGA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Flannery, Owen RESIDENCE
1PE 41377 PHED F022B 02W PILATES & YOGA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Flannery, Owen RESIDENCE
1PE 41037 PHED F022C 01W CORE CONDITIONING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Edwards, Kelly RESIDENCE
1PE 40859 PHED F023A 01W TRAIL HIKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Macias, Dixie RESIDENCE
1PE 40860 PHED F023B 01W DAY HIKING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Macias, Dixie RESIDENCE
1PE 40184 PHED F027. 01W WALK FOR HEALTH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mac Neil, Donald RESIDENCE
1PE 40589 PHED F027. 02W WALK FOR HEALTH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE O'Loughlin, Rita RESIDENCE
1PE 40185 PHED F027A 01W RUN FOR FITNESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mac Neil, Donald RESIDENCE
1PE 40590 PHED F027A 02W RUN FOR FITNESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE O'Loughlin, Rita RESIDENCE
1PE 40583 PHED F027B 01W INTERMEDIATE RUN FOR FITNESS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mac Neil, Donald RESIDENCE
1PE 40582 PHED F027C 01W INTERMEDIATE WALK FOR HEALTH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mac Neil, Donald RESIDENCE
1PE 40737 PHED F027C 02W INTERMEDIATE WALK FOR HEALTH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE O'Loughlin, Rita DISTANCE
1PE 40768 PHED F045A 01W FND STRENGTH & CONDITIONING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE O'Loughlin, Rita RESIDENCE
1PE 40993 PHED F045C 02W CIRCUIT TRAINING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE O'Loughlin, Rita RESIDENCE
1PE 40586 PHED F046. 01W WEIGHT LIFTING FOR HEALTH & FI 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE O'Loughlin, Rita RESIDENCE
1PE 40587 PHED F046A 01W INTRMD WEIGHT TRAIN HLTH & FIT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE O'Loughlin, Rita RESIDENCE
1PE 40594 PHED F047B 01W THIGHS, ABS & GLUTEUS (TAG) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE O'Loughlin, Rita RESIDENCE
1PE 40994 PHED F047B 02W THIGHS, ABS & GLUTEUS (TAG) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE O'Loughlin, Rita RESIDENCE
1PE 41260 PHED F047B 03W THIGHS, ABS & GLUTEUS (TAG) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Edwards, Kelly RESIDENCE
1PE 40588 PHED F047C 01W HIGH-INTENSITY TRAINING (HIIT) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE O'Loughlin, Rita RESIDENCE
1PE 40243 PHED F047C 03W HIGH-INTENSITY TRAINING (HIIT) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Edwards, Kelly RESIDENCE
1PE 41378 PHED F049B 03W BOOT CAMP TRAINING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Edwards, Kelly RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 40787 PHIL F001. 01W CRITICAL THINKING & WRITING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Chang, Jason DISTANCE
1SS 41053 PHIL F002. 01W INTRO SOCIAL/POLITICAL PHILOSO 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hoekenga, David DISTANCE
1SS 40065 PHIL F004. 02W INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tapia, Brian DISTANCE
1SS 40357 PHIL F004. 03W INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tapia, Brian DISTANCE
1SS 40615 PHIL F004. 05W INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hoekenga, David DISTANCE
1SS 40757 PHIL F004. 07W INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Chang, Jason DISTANCE
1SS 40363 PHIL F007. 01V INTRO TO SYMBOLIC LOGIC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Rawal, Mona HYBRID
1SS 40273 PHIL F008. 01W ETHICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tapia, Brian DISTANCE
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1SS 40635 PHIL F008. 02W ETHICS 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Provost, John DISTANCE
1SS 40330 PHIL F008. 03W ETHICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tapia, Brian DISTANCE
1SS 41054 PHIL F020B 01W HIST/WESTRN PHILOS: RENAISS-KA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tapia, Brian DISTANCE
1SS 40036 PHIL F025. 01W COMP WRLD RELIGIONS WEST 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Provost, John DISTANCE
1SS 40337 PHIL F070R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY PHILOSOPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40358 PHIL F071R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY PHILOSOPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40359 PHIL F072R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY PHILOSOPHY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1FA 30224 PHOT F004A 01W PHOTOSHOP FOR PHOTOGRAPHERS 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Ronald DISTANCE
1FA 30224 PHOT F004A 01W PHOTOSHOP FOR PHOTOGRAPHERS 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Ronald DISTANCE
1FA 31125 PHOT F004B 01W PHOTOSHOP FOR PHOTOGRAPHERS II 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Jordahl, Kathleen DISTANCE
1FA 31125 PHOT F004B 01W PHOTOSHOP FOR PHOTOGRAPHERS II 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Jordahl, Kathleen DISTANCE
1FA 30449 PHOT F005. 01W INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHY 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Jordahl, Kathleen HYBRID
1FA 30449 PHOT F005. 01W INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHY 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Jordahl, Kathleen HYBRID
1FA 30420 PHOT F005. 02W INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHY 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Jordahl, Kathleen HYBRID
1FA 30420 PHOT F005. 02W INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHY 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Jordahl, Kathleen HYBRID
1FA 31126 PHOT F005. 03W INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHY 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lee, Keith HYBRID
1FA 31126 PHOT F005. 03W INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHY 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lee, Keith HYBRID
1FA 30092 PHOT F008. 01W PHOTOGRAPHY OF MULTICULTURAL A 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Ronald HYBRID
1FA 30092 PHOT F008. 01W PHOTOGRAPHY OF MULTICULTURAL A 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Ronald HYBRID
1FA 30091 PHOT F008. 02W PHOTOGRAPHY OF MULTICULTURAL A 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Ronald HYBRID
1FA 30091 PHOT F008. 02W PHOTOGRAPHY OF MULTICULTURAL A 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Ronald HYBRID
1FA 30220 PHOT F008. 03W PHOTOGRAPHY OF MULTICULTURAL A 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Ronald HYBRID
1FA 30220 PHOT F008. 03W PHOTOGRAPHY OF MULTICULTURAL A 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Ronald HYBRID
1FA 30336 PHOT F008H 1HW HONORS PHOTO MULTICULTURAL AME 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Ronald HYBRID
1FA 30336 PHOT F008H 1HW HONORS PHOTO MULTICULTURAL AME 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Ronald HYBRID
1FA 30451 PHOT F010. 01W HISTORY OF PHOTOGRAPHY 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lee, Keith DISTANCE
1FA 30451 PHOT F010. 01W HISTORY OF PHOTOGRAPHY 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lee, Keith DISTANCE
1FA 30624 PHOT F010H 1HW HONORS HISTORY OF PHOTOGRAPHY 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lee, Keith HYBRID
1FA 30624 PHOT F010H 1HW HONORS HISTORY OF PHOTOGRAPHY 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lee, Keith HYBRID
1FA 31588 PHOT F011. 01W CONTEMPORARY ISSUES/PHOTOGRAPH 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Ronald DISTANCE
1FA 31588 PHOT F011. 01W CONTEMPORARY ISSUES/PHOTOGRAPH 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Ronald DISTANCE
1FA 31589 PHOT F011H 1HW HONORS CONTEMP ISSUES PHOTO 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Ronald DISTANCE
1FA 31589 PHOT F011H 1HW HONORS CONTEMP ISSUES PHOTO 1/4/21 3/26/21 1/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Herman, Ronald DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1BH 41501 PHT F058. 01R FUNDAMENTALS OF PHARMACOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 11:00 AM-12:50 PM MW ONLINE Natarajan, Shanthini HYBRID
1BH 41501 PHT F058. 01R FUNDAMENTALS OF PHARMACOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 11:00 AM-12:50 PM MW ONLINE Natarajan, Shanthini HYBRID
1BH 41501 PHT F058. 01R FUNDAMENTALS OF PHARMACOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 11:00 AM-12:50 PM M 8708 Natarajan, Shanthini HYBRID
1BH 41501 PHT F058. 01R FUNDAMENTALS OF PHARMACOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 11:00 AM-12:50 PM W 8708 Natarajan, Shanthini HYBRID
1BH 41501 PHT F058. 01R FUNDAMENTALS OF PHARMACOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:30 AM-12:30 PM W 8708 Natarajan, Shanthini HYBRID
1BH 41465 PHT F060. 1 RETAIL CLINICAL 5/3/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-03:50 PM WThF RETAIL Su, Angela RESIDENCE
1BH 40361 PHT F063. 01Y PHARM TECH CERT EXAM REVIEW 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Jha, Neelam HYBRID
1BH 40361 PHT F063. 01Y PHARM TECH CERT EXAM REVIEW 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:40 PM T 8708 Jha, Neelam HYBRID
1BH 40361 PHT F063. 01Y PHARM TECH CERT EXAM REVIEW 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:40 PM T 8708 Jha, Neelam HYBRID
1BH 40361 PHT F063. 01Y PHARM TECH CERT EXAM REVIEW 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:40 PM T 8708 Jha, Neelam HYBRID
1BH 40361 PHT F063. 01Y PHARM TECH CERT EXAM REVIEW 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:40 PM T 8708 Jha, Neelam HYBRID
1BH 40361 PHT F063. 01Y PHARM TECH CERT EXAM REVIEW 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:40 PM T 8708 Jha, Neelam HYBRID
1BH 41502 PHT F103. 01Y PHARMACY CAREERS C 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 06:00 PM-08:30 PM M 8708 Natarajan, Shanthini HYBRID
1BH 41502 PHT F103. 01Y PHARMACY CAREERS C 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Natarajan, Shanthini HYBRID
1BH 41507 PHT F200L 01R PHARMCY TECHNICIAN AS A CAREER 5/1/21 5/15/21 5/1/21 10:00 AM-03:20 PM S 8708 Jha, Neelam HYBRID
1BH 41507 PHT F200L 01R PHARMCY TECHNICIAN AS A CAREER 5/1/21 5/15/21 5/1/21 10:00 AM-03:20 PM S ONLINE Jha, Neelam HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1PS 40125 PHYS F002A 01V GENERAL PHYSICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 06:00 PM-07:50 PM TTh ONLINE Wienands, Joshua HYBRID
1PS 40125 PHYS F002A 01V GENERAL PHYSICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 03:00 PM-05:50 PM T ONLINE Wienands, Joshua HYBRID
1PS 40816 PHYS F002A 02V GENERAL PHYSICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 06:00 PM-07:50 PM TTh ONLINE Wienands, Joshua HYBRID
1PS 40816 PHYS F002A 02V GENERAL PHYSICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 PM-10:50 PM Th ONLINE Wienands, Joshua HYBRID
1PS 40418 PHYS F002C 01V GENERAL PHYSICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:20 PM TTh ONLINE Yuen, Max HYBRID
1PS 40418 PHYS F002C 01V GENERAL PHYSICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 07:30 PM-10:20 PM T ONLINE Yuen, Max HYBRID
1PS 40525 PHYS F002C 02V GENERAL PHYSICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:20 PM TTh ONLINE Yuen, Max HYBRID
1PS 40525 PHYS F002C 02V GENERAL PHYSICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:30 PM-05:20 PM Th ONLINE Yuen, Max HYBRID
1PS 40126 PHYS F004A 01V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE Cascarano, Franklin HYBRID
1PS 40126 PHYS F004A 01V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 11:00 AM-11:50 AM F ONLINE Cascarano, Franklin HYBRID
1PS 40126 PHYS F004A 01V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM T ONLINE Lau, Bobby HYBRID
1PS 40703 PHYS F004A 02V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE Cascarano, Franklin HYBRID
1PS 40703 PHYS F004A 02V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 11:00 AM-11:50 AM F ONLINE Cascarano, Franklin HYBRID
1PS 40703 PHYS F004A 02V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM Th ONLINE Lau, Bobby HYBRID
1PS 40127 PHYS F004A 03V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:45 PM MW ONLINE Lau, Bobby HYBRID
1PS 40127 PHYS F004A 03V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 PM-10:50 PM M ONLINE Lau, Bobby HYBRID
1PS 40527 PHYS F004A 04V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:45 PM MW ONLINE Lau, Bobby HYBRID
1PS 40527 PHYS F004A 04V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:30 PM-05:20 PM W ONLINE Parikh, Sarah HYBRID
1PS 40128 PHYS F004B 01V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Cascarano, Franklin HYBRID
1PS 40128 PHYS F004B 01V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-10:50 AM F ONLINE Cascarano, Franklin HYBRID
1PS 40128 PHYS F004B 01V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM M ONLINE Cascarano, Franklin HYBRID
1PS 40129 PHYS F004B 02V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Cascarano, Franklin HYBRID
1PS 40129 PHYS F004B 02V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-10:50 AM F ONLINE Cascarano, Franklin HYBRID
1PS 40129 PHYS F004B 02V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM W ONLINE Cascarano, Franklin HYBRID
1PS 40238 PHYS F004B 03V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:45 PM MW ONLINE Fors, Anita HYBRID
1PS 40238 PHYS F004B 03V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 PM-10:50 PM M ONLINE Yuen, Max HYBRID
1PS 40130 PHYS F004C 01V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Low, Eva HYBRID
1PS 40130 PHYS F004C 01V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-10:50 AM F ONLINE Low, Eva HYBRID

PHOT

PHT

PHYS



1PS 40130 PHYS F004C 01V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM M ONLINE McCusker, Michael HYBRID
1PS 40461 PHYS F004C 02V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Low, Eva HYBRID
1PS 40461 PHYS F004C 02V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-10:50 AM F ONLINE Low, Eva HYBRID
1PS 40461 PHYS F004C 02V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM W ONLINE McCusker, Michael HYBRID
1PS 40986 PHYS F004C 03V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 05:30 PM-07:45 PM TTh ONLINE Low, Eva HYBRID
1PS 40986 PHYS F004C 03V GENERAL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 PM-10:50 PM T ONLINE Low, Eva HYBRID
1PS 40131 PHYS F004D 01V GENERL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE Marasco, David HYBRID
1PS 40131 PHYS F004D 01V GENERL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 11:00 AM-11:50 AM F ONLINE Marasco, David HYBRID
1PS 40131 PHYS F004D 01V GENERL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM T ONLINE Marasco, David HYBRID
1PS 40417 PHYS F004D 02V GENERL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM TTh ONLINE Marasco, David HYBRID
1PS 40417 PHYS F004D 02V GENERL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 11:00 AM-11:50 AM F ONLINE Marasco, David HYBRID
1PS 40417 PHYS F004D 02V GENERL PHYSICS (CALC) 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM Th ONLINE Marasco, David HYBRID
1PS 40591 PHYS F012. 01V INTRO TO MODERN PHYSICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Marasco, David HYBRID
1PS 40591 PHYS F012. 01V INTRO TO MODERN PHYSICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-10:50 AM F ONLINE Marasco, David HYBRID
1PS 40259 PHYS F02CM 01W GENERAL PHYSICS CALC SUPLMNT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Marasco, David DISTANCE
1PS 40462 PHYS F070R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN PHYSICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1PS 40463 PHYS F071R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN PHYSICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1PS 40464 PHYS F072R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN PHYSICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1PS 40465 PHYS F073R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN PHYSICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1PS 41619 PSE F061A 01V TUTOR TRAINING I 4/12/21 6/11/21 4/20/21 08:45 AM-09:50 AM T ONLINE Gray, Nicole HYBRID
1PS 41620 PSE F061A 02V TUTOR TRAINING I 4/12/21 6/11/21 4/21/21 01:30 PM-02:35 PM W ONLINE Gray, Nicole HYBRID
1PS 41621 PSE F061A 03V TUTOR TRAINING I 4/12/21 6/11/21 4/22/21 12:15 PM-01:20 PM Th ONLINE Gray, Nicole HYBRID
1PS 41622 PSE F061B 01V TUTOR TRAINING II 4/12/21 6/11/21 4/20/21 08:45 AM-09:50 AM T ONLINE Gray, Nicole HYBRID
1PS 41623 PSE F061B 02V TUTOR TRAINING II 4/12/21 6/11/21 4/21/21 01:30 PM-02:35 PM W ONLINE Gray, Nicole HYBRID
1PS 41624 PSE F061B 03V TUTOR TRAINING II 4/12/21 6/11/21 4/22/21 12:15 PM-01:20 PM Th ONLINE Gray, Nicole HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 40037 POLI F001. 01W POLI SCI:INTRO AMERICAN GOVN/P 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Woolcock, Joseph DISTANCE
1SS 40528 POLI F001. 02W POLI SCI:INTRO AMERICAN GOVN/P 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ryer, Kerri DISTANCE
1SS 41025 POLI F001. 02Z POLI SCI:INTRO AMERICAN GOVN/P 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 11:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Ryer, Kerri HYBRID
1SS 41025 POLI F001. 02Z POLI SCI:INTRO AMERICAN GOVN/P 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ryer, Kerri HYBRID
1SS 40655 POLI F001. 03W POLI SCI:INTRO AMERICAN GOVN/P 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Woolcock, Joseph DISTANCE
1SS 40459 POLI F001. 04W POLI SCI:INTRO AMERICAN GOVN/P 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ryer, Kerri DISTANCE
1SS 40708 POLI F001. 05W POLI SCI:INTRO AMERICAN GOVN/P 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Ryer, Kerri DISTANCE
1SS 41024 POLI F001. 06W POLI SCI:INTRO AMERICAN GOVN/P 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Heiser-Duron, Meredith DISTANCE
1SS 40458 POLI F002. 01W COMPARATVE GOVT/POLITICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Callow, Sara DISTANCE
1SS 40725 POLI F003. 01W INTRO POLI PHILOS/POLI THEORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Meredith, Thomas DISTANCE
1SS 40802 POLI F009. 1QV POLITICAL ECONOMY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Woolcock, Joseph HYBRID
1SS 40822 POLI F009H 1HV HONORS POLITICAL ECONOMY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-01:50 PM TTh ONLINE Woolcock, Joseph HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 40066 PSYC F001. 01W GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tuttle, Nick DISTANCE
1SS 40038 PSYC F001. 02W GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Strader, Sarah DISTANCE
1SS 40067 PSYC F001. 03Z GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM MW ONLINE Petcu, Florina HYBRID
1SS 40067 PSYC F001. 03Z GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Petcu, Florina HYBRID
1SS 40454 PSYC F001. 05W GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Zanders, Carley DISTANCE
1SS 40269 PSYC F001. 06W GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lin, Eta DISTANCE
1SS 40756 PSYC F001. 07W GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tuttle, Nick DISTANCE
1SS 40659 PSYC F001. 10W GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA Th ONLINE Stefonik, Benjamin DISTANCE
1SS 40658 PSYC F001. 11W GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Strader, Sarah DISTANCE
1SS 40657 PSYC F001. 12W GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tuttle, Nick DISTANCE
1SS 40542 PSYC F001. 13W GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lin, Eta DISTANCE
1SS 40195 PSYC F001. 14W GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tuttle, Nick DISTANCE
1SS 40823 PSYC F001H 9HW HONORS GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Stefonik, Benjamin DISTANCE
1SS 40068 PSYC F004. 01W INTRO TO BIOPSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Melucci, Nancy DISTANCE
1SS 40153 PSYC F004. 02Z INTRO TO BIOPSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-10:50 AM MW ONLINE Rideaux, Tiffany HYBRID
1SS 40153 PSYC F004. 02Z INTRO TO BIOPSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rideaux, Tiffany HYBRID
1SS 40240 PSYC F007. 01Z STATISTICS FOR BEHAV SCIENCES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-01:15 PM TTh ONLINE Lin, Eta HYBRID
1SS 40240 PSYC F007. 01Z STATISTICS FOR BEHAV SCIENCES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lin, Eta HYBRID
1SS 41444 PSYC F010. 01W RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Bauermeister, Mark DISTANCE
1SS 41445 PSYC F010. 02W RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gauthier, Justin DISTANCE
1SS 40241 PSYC F014. 01W CHILD & ADOLESCENT DEVLPMT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Villanueva, Voltaire DISTANCE
1SS 41435 PSYC F022. 01Z PSYCH OF PREJUDICE & DISCRIMIN 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 11:00 AM-11:50 AM M ONLINE Stefonik, Benjamin HYBRID
1SS 41435 PSYC F022. 01Z PSYCH OF PREJUDICE & DISCRIMIN 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Stefonik, Benjamin HYBRID
1SS 40777 PSYC F025. 01W INTRO TO ABNORML PSYCHOL 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Rideaux, Tiffany DISTANCE
1SS 40343 PSYC F025. 02W INTRO TO ABNORML PSYCHOL 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Paulos, Linda DISTANCE
1SS 40344 PSYC F030. 01W SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cormier, Jeffrey DISTANCE
1SS 40371 PSYC F033. 02W INTRO PERSONALITY PSYC 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mullane, Michelle DISTANCE
1SS 40709 PSYC F039. 01W PSYCHOLOGY OF SPORTS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gerry, Katrina DISTANCE
1SS 41066 PSYC F040. 01W HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Tuttle, Nick DISTANCE
1SS 40039 PSYC F040. 02W HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Clark, Allison DISTANCE
1SS 40544 PSYC F040. 03W HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Paulos, Linda DISTANCE
1SS 40718 PSYC F040. 04W HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Pilati Corselli, Michelle DISTANCE
1SS 40710 PSYC F049. 01W HUMAN SEXUALITY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gerry, Katrina DISTANCE
1SS 41434 PSYC F051. 01W APPLIED RESEARCH EXPERIENCE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lin, Eta DISTANCE
1SS 40483 PSYC F070R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Lin, Eta RESIDENCE
1SS 40484 PSYC F071R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40485 PSYC F072R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40486 PSYC F073R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
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DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1BH 41527 RSPT F050C 01R THERAPEUTICS/MECHANICAL VENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-12:50 PM M ONLINE Hills, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 41527 RSPT F050C 01R THERAPEUTICS/MECHANICAL VENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-08:50 AM W 5307 Hills, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 41527 RSPT F050C 01R THERAPEUTICS/MECHANICAL VENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-10:50 AM W 5307 Hills, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 41527 RSPT F050C 01R THERAPEUTICS/MECHANICAL VENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-10:50 AM W 5307 Vo, Kim Loan Thi HYBRID
1BH 41528 RSPT F050C 02R THERAPEUTICS/MECHANICAL VENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-12:50 PM M ONLINE Hills, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 41528 RSPT F050C 02R THERAPEUTICS/MECHANICAL VENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-08:50 AM Th 5307 Hills, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 41528 RSPT F050C 02R THERAPEUTICS/MECHANICAL VENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-10:50 AM Th 5307 Wee Tom, Bradford HYBRID
1BH 41528 RSPT F050C 02R THERAPEUTICS/MECHANICAL VENT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-10:50 AM Th 5307 Hills, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40077 RSPT F051B 01V RESPIRATORY PHYSIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:00 PM-03:50 PM M ONLINE Miller, Lawrence HYBRID
1BH 40078 RSPT F051C 01R PATIENT ASSESSMNT/PULMONARY DI 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-09:50 AM M ONLINE Hanning, Brenda HYBRID
1BH 40078 RSPT F051C 01R PATIENT ASSESSMNT/PULMONARY DI 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hanning, Brenda HYBRID
1BH 40078 RSPT F051C 01R PATIENT ASSESSMNT/PULMONARY DI 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 11:00 AM-12:05 PM W ONLINE Hanning, Brenda HYBRID
1BH 40079 RSPT F051C 02R PATIENT ASSESSMNT/PULMONARY DI 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-09:50 AM M ONLINE Hanning, Brenda HYBRID
1BH 40079 RSPT F051C 02R PATIENT ASSESSMNT/PULMONARY DI 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Hanning, Brenda HYBRID
1BH 40079 RSPT F051C 02R PATIENT ASSESSMNT/PULMONARY DI 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 11:00 AM-12:05 PM Th ONLINE Hanning, Brenda HYBRID
1BH 40521 RSPT F055C 01W MEDIATED STUDIES IN RSPT III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Hanning, Brenda DISTANCE
1BH 40521 RSPT F055C 01W MEDIATED STUDIES IN RSPT III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M DISTANCE
1BH 40522 RSPT F055G 01W MEDIATED STUDIES IN RSPT VII 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Hanning, Brenda DISTANCE
1BH 40522 RSPT F055G 01W MEDIATED STUDIES IN RSPT VII 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M DISTANCE
1BH 41529 RSPT F057. 1 ORIENT TO HOSP/PATIENT CARE II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA HOSP Hills, Lisa RESIDENCE
1BH 41529 RSPT F057. 1 ORIENT TO HOSP/PATIENT CARE II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA HOSP Staff, M RESIDENCE
1BH 40080 RSPT F060C 01R PULMONARY DIAGNOSTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-12:15 PM T ONLINE Staff, M HYBRID
1BH 40080 RSPT F060C 01R PULMONARY DIAGNOSTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:30 PM-02:20 PM T 5307 Staff, M HYBRID
1BH 40081 RSPT F060C 02R PULMONARY DIAGNOSTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-12:15 PM T ONLINE Staff, M HYBRID
1BH 40081 RSPT F060C 02R PULMONARY DIAGNOSTICS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 02:30 PM-04:20 PM T 5307 Staff, M HYBRID
1BH 40571 RSPT F061D 01V PEDIATRIC RESPIRATORY CARE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 08:00 AM-09:50 AM M 8403 Perry, Lynn HYBRID
1BH 40082 RSPT F062. 01V MGMT, RESUME & NATNL BOARD EXA 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:00 PM-01:50 PM M ONLINE Hills, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40083 RSPT F070D 1 CLINICAL ROTATION IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:00 AM-06:50 PM WTh HOSP Wedeking, Grey RESIDENCE
1BH 40083 RSPT F070D 1 CLINICAL ROTATION IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:00 AM-06:50 PM WTh HOSP Vo, Kim Loan Thi RESIDENCE
1BH 40083 RSPT F070D 1 CLINICAL ROTATION IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:00 AM-06:50 PM WTh HOSP Hills, Lisa RESIDENCE
1BH 40083 RSPT F070D 1 CLINICAL ROTATION IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:00 AM-06:50 PM WTh HOSP Wee Tom, Bradford RESIDENCE
1BH 40083 RSPT F070D 1 CLINICAL ROTATION IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:00 AM-06:50 PM WTh HOSP Bechara, Ghassan RESIDENCE
1BH 40083 RSPT F070D 1 CLINICAL ROTATION IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:00 AM-06:50 PM WTh HOSP Perry, Lynn RESIDENCE
1BH 40083 RSPT F070D 1 CLINICAL ROTATION IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:00 AM-06:50 PM WTh HOSP Barraza, Paul RESIDENCE
1BH 40083 RSPT F070D 1 CLINICAL ROTATION IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:00 AM-06:50 PM WTh HOSP Chuang, Elsie RESIDENCE
1BH 40083 RSPT F070D 1 CLINICAL ROTATION IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:00 AM-06:50 PM WTh HOSP Staff, M RESIDENCE
1BH 40083 RSPT F070D 1 CLINICAL ROTATION IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 07:00 AM-06:50 PM WTh HOSP Qura Del Rio, Beatriz RESIDENCE
1BH 41205 RSPT F087B 1 IP CLINICAL INTERNSHIP II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Lum, Mendy RESIDENCE
1BH 41206 RSPT F088. 01W IP RESEARCH PROJECT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Lum, Mendy DISTANCE
1BH 40469 RSPT F200L 01W INTRO TO RESP THERAPY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Abel, Renita DISTANCE
1BH 40469 RSPT F200L 01W INTRO TO RESP THERAPY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Abel, Renita DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1BH 41457 R T F053. 1 ORIENTATION TO RADIOLOGIC TECH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA HOSP Campbell, Rachelle RESIDENCE
1BH 41457 R T F053. 1 ORIENTATION TO RADIOLOGIC TECH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA HOSP Staff, M RESIDENCE
1BH 41449 R T F053C 1 APPLIED RADIOGRAPHIC TECH III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-03:05 PM TTh HOSP Staff, M RESIDENCE
1BH 41449 R T F053C 1 APPLIED RADIOGRAPHIC TECH III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-03:05 PM TTh HOSP Wu, Melissa RESIDENCE
1BH 41449 R T F053C 1 APPLIED RADIOGRAPHIC TECH III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-03:05 PM TTh HOSP Campbell, Rachelle RESIDENCE
1BH 40074 R T F054C 01V RADIOGRAPHIC PATHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 08:00 AM-10:50 AM F ONLINE Lackey, Grant HYBRID
1BH 40440 R T F062C 01V PROF DEVLPMT IN RADIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-10:50 AM W ONLINE Wu, Melissa HYBRID
1BH 40075 R T F063. 01V ADVANCED RADIOGRAPHIC PRINCIPL 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM W ONLINE Campbell, Rachelle HYBRID
1BH 40076 R T F063C 1 RADIOGRAPHIC CLINIC PRACT III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 08:00 AM-03:50 PM MTThF HOSP Wu, Melissa RESIDENCE
1BH 40076 R T F063C 1 RADIOGRAPHIC CLINIC PRACT III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 08:00 AM-03:50 PM MTThF HOSP Staff, M RESIDENCE
1BH 40076 R T F063C 1 RADIOGRAPHIC CLINIC PRACT III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 08:00 AM-03:50 PM MTThF HOSP Campbell, Rachelle RESIDENCE
1BH 40076 R T F063C 1 RADIOGRAPHIC CLINIC PRACT III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 08:00 AM-03:50 PM MTThF HOSP DeMaggio, Christine RESIDENCE
1BH 40574 R T F200L 51 RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY AS A CAR 4/5/21 5/30/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Wu, Melissa RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 40640 SOC F001. 01Z INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM T ONLINE Logg, Jacquelynne HYBRID
1SS 40640 SOC F001. 01Z INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Logg, Jacquelynne HYBRID
1SS 40040 SOC F001. 02W INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gibbs Stayte, Patricia DISTANCE
1SS 40656 SOC F001. 03W INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gibbs Stayte, Patricia DISTANCE
1SS 41423 SOC F001. 04Z INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:15 AM M ONLINE Fox, John HYBRID
1SS 41423 SOC F001. 04Z INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fox, John HYBRID
1SS 40827 SOC F001. 05W INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fox, John DISTANCE
1SS 40251 SOC F007. 01V STATISTICS FOR BEHAV SCIENCES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-02:15 PM TTh ONLINE Lin, Eta HYBRID
1SS 40543 SOC F008. 01W POPULAR CULTURE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gibbs Stayte, Patricia DISTANCE
1SS 41426 SOC F010. 01W RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Bauermeister, Mark DISTANCE
1SS 41446 SOC F010. 02W RESEARCH METHODS & DESIGNS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gauthier, Justin DISTANCE
1SS 40795 SOC F011. 01W INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WELFARE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Martin, Leroy DISTANCE
1SS 40793 SOC F014. 01W SOCIOLOGY OF CRIME 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE McNamara, Megan DISTANCE
1SS 40041 SOC F019. 01W ALCOHOL & DRUG ABUSE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cormier, Jeffrey DISTANCE
1SS 41425 SOC F020. 01W MAJOR SOCIAL PROBLEMS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Roberts, Liz DISTANCE
1SS 40271 SOC F023. 02W RACE & ETHNIC RELATIONS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE McNamara, Megan DISTANCE
1SS 41424 SOC F028. 01W SOCIOLOGY OF GENDER 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Fox, John DISTANCE
1SS 40339 SOC F030. 01W SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Cormier, Jeffrey DISTANCE
1SS 40794 SOC F040. 01W ASPCTS OF MARRIAGE & FAM 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Roberts, Liz DISTANCE
1SS 40487 SOC F070R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SOCIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40488 SOC F071R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SOCIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40489 SOC F072R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SOCIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
1SS 40490 SOC F073R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SOCIOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Staff, M RESIDENCE
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DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1LA 40152 SPAN F001. 01V ELEMENTARY SPANISH I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-12:15 PM TTh ONLINE Rivera-Montanez, Julio HYBRID
1LA 40617 SPAN F001. 03W ELEMENTARY SPANISH I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Crespo-Martin, Patricia DISTANCE
1LA 40457 SPAN F001. 04W ELEMENTARY SPANISH I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Crespo-Martin, Patricia DISTANCE
1LA 40895 SPAN F001. 05W ELEMENTARY SPANISH I 5/17/21 6/25/21 5/21/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Leon Coffin, Maria Elvira DISTANCE
1LA 40891 SPAN F002. 01V ELEMENTARY SPANISH II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-03:45 PM TTh ONLINE Rivera-Montanez, Julio HYBRID
1LA 40513 SPAN F002. 02W ELEMENTARY SPANISH II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Giraldez Betron, Rocio DISTANCE
1LA 40892 SPAN F003. 01W ELEMENTARY SPANISH III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Crespo-Martin, Patricia DISTANCE
1LA 41522 SPAN F003. 02W ELEMENTARY SPANISH III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Crespo-Martin, Patricia DISTANCE
1LA 41287 SPAN F004. 01W INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Giraldez Betron, Rocio DISTANCE
1LA 40893 SPAN F005. 1QW INTERMEDIATE SPANISH II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Giraldez Betron, Rocio DISTANCE
1LA 40894 SPAN F006. 1QW INTERMEDIATE SPANISH III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Giraldez Betron, Rocio DISTANCE
1LA 41520 SPAN F013A 1QV INTERMED CONVERSATION I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-03:20 PM MW ONLINE Rivera-Montanez, Julio HYBRID
1LA 41521 SPAN F013B 1QV INTERMED CONVERSATION II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:30 PM-03:20 PM MW ONLINE Rivera-Montanez, Julio HYBRID
1LA 40913 SPAN F025A 1QW ADV COMPOSITION & READNG 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Crespo-Martin, Patricia DISTANCE
1LA 40914 SPAN F025B 1QW ADV COMPOSITION & READNG 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Crespo-Martin, Patricia DISTANCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SR 41492 SPED F008. 01V INTRO COLLEGE  & ACCOMODATIONS 4/23/21 4/30/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-02:50 PM F ONLINE PalmerinAguilera, Mayra HYBRID
1SR 41492 SPED F008. 01V INTRO COLLEGE  & ACCOMODATIONS 4/23/21 4/30/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-02:50 PM F ONLINE Maravilla, Ana HYBRID
1SR 41492 SPED F008. 01V INTRO COLLEGE  & ACCOMODATIONS 4/23/21 4/30/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-02:50 PM F ONLINE PalmerinAguilera, Mayra HYBRID
1SR 41492 SPED F008. 01V INTRO COLLEGE  & ACCOMODATIONS 4/23/21 4/30/21 4/19/21 09:00 AM-02:50 PM F ONLINE Maravilla, Ana HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1FA 40164 THTR F001. 01W INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 41596 THTR F008. 01W MULTICULT THEATRE ARTS IN MOD 4/19/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 41600 THTR F025. 01Z INTRO FASHION/COSTUME CONSTR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 03:00 PM-04:15 PM TTh ONLINE Engelbrecht, Julie HYBRID
1FA 41600 THTR F025. 01Z INTRO FASHION/COSTUME CONSTR 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Engelbrecht, Julie HYBRID
1FA 41602 THTR F025B 01Z FASHION & COSTUME CONST II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 03:00 PM-04:15 PM TTh ONLINE Engelbrecht, Julie HYBRID
1FA 41602 THTR F025B 01Z FASHION & COSTUME CONST II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Engelbrecht, Julie HYBRID
1FA 41603 THTR F025C 01Z FASHION & COSTUME CONST III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 03:00 PM-04:15 PM TTh ONLINE Engelbrecht, Julie HYBRID
1FA 41603 THTR F025C 01Z FASHION & COSTUME CONST III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Engelbrecht, Julie HYBRID
1FA 41597 THTR F027. 01W LIGHTING DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 41598 THTR F043A 01W SCRIPT ANALYSIS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gough, Thomas HYBRID
1FA 41599 THTR F043C 01V FOUNDATIONS CLASSICAL ACT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:00 PM-03:50 PM M ONLINE Gough, Thomas HYBRID
1FA 41599 THTR F043C 01V FOUNDATIONS CLASSICAL ACT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:00 PM-03:50 PM W ONLINE Gough, Thomas HYBRID
1FA 41639 THTR F045A 01Z TECHNICAL THEATRE PRODUCTION I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 04:00 PM-04:50 PM T ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 41639 THTR F045A 01Z TECHNICAL THEATRE PRODUCTION I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 41640 THTR F045B 01Z TECHNICAL THEATRE PROD II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 04:00 PM-04:50 PM T ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 41640 THTR F045B 01Z TECHNICAL THEATRE PROD II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 41641 THTR F045C 01Z TECH THEATRE PRODUCTION III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 04:00 PM-04:50 PM T ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 41641 THTR F045C 01Z TECH THEATRE PRODUCTION III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 41642 THTR F045D 01Z TECH THEATRE PRODUCTION IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 04:00 PM-04:50 PM T ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 41642 THTR F045D 01Z TECH THEATRE PRODUCTION IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 41643 THTR F045E 01Z TECHNICAL THEATRE MGMT PRODUCT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 04:00 PM-04:50 PM T ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 41643 THTR F045E 01Z TECHNICAL THEATRE MGMT PRODUCT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 41643 THTR F045E 01Z TECHNICAL THEATRE MGMT PRODUCT 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 41644 THTR F045F 01Z TECH THEATRE MGMT PRODUCTIO II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 04:00 PM-04:50 PM T ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 41644 THTR F045F 01Z TECH THEATRE MGMT PRODUCTIO II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 41644 THTR F045F 01Z TECH THEATRE MGMT PRODUCTIO II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce HYBRID
1FA 40682 THTR F049A 01W PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40682 THTR F049A 01W PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Carey, Milissa DISTANCE
1FA 40682 THTR F049A 01W PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gough, Thomas DISTANCE
1FA 40682 THTR F049A 01W PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40507 THTR F049B 01W PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40507 THTR F049B 01W PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40507 THTR F049B 01W PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Carey, Milissa DISTANCE
1FA 40507 THTR F049B 01W PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION II 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gough, Thomas DISTANCE
1FA 40508 THTR F049C 01W PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40508 THTR F049C 01W PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40508 THTR F049C 01W PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Carey, Milissa DISTANCE
1FA 40508 THTR F049C 01W PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION III 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gough, Thomas DISTANCE
1FA 40509 THTR F049D 01W PERORMANCE PROD IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40509 THTR F049D 01W PERORMANCE PROD IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Carey, Milissa DISTANCE
1FA 40509 THTR F049D 01W PERORMANCE PROD IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Gough, Thomas DISTANCE
1FA 40509 THTR F049D 01W PERORMANCE PROD IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Mc Leod, Bruce DISTANCE
1FA 40334 THTR F070R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY THEATRE ARTS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Gough, Thomas RESIDENCE
1FA 40387 THTR F070R 2 INDEPENDENT STUDY THEATRE ARTS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Mc Leod, Bruce RESIDENCE
1FA 40510 THTR F070R 3 INDEPENDENT STUDY THEATRE ARTS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA Carey, Milissa RESIDENCE

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1BH 41628 V T F051C 01V SVC LEARN & LEADRSHP VET NURSE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-10:50 AM T ONLINE St Onge-Cole, Shaelyn HYBRID
1BH 41627 V T F051F 01W CAREER EXPLOR FOR VET NURSES 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE St Onge-Cole, Shaelyn DISTANCE
1BH 40499 V T F053C 01V INTRO LARGE ANIMAL NURSING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM Th ONLINE Hanes, Gary HYBRID
1BH 40443 V T F066. 01V EXOTIC ANIMAL CARE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-09:50 AM W ONLINE Gregory, Sandra HYBRID
1BH 40540 V T F070R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY  IN VET TECH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA St Onge-Cole, Shaelyn RESIDENCE
1BH 40419 V T F071R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY VET TECH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA St Onge-Cole, Shaelyn RESIDENCE
1BH 40541 V T F072R 1 INDEPENDENT STUDY VET TECH 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA TBA St Onge-Cole, Shaelyn RESIDENCE
1BH 40342 V T F075C 01V LARGE ANIMAL SKILLS LAB 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:00 PM-03:50 PM T ONLINE Zeytoonian, Kelly HYBRID
1BH 40441 V T F081. 01R CLIN PATHOLOGY METHODS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM W ONLINE Eshman, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40441 V T F081. 01R CLIN PATHOLOGY METHODS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Eshman, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40441 V T F081. 01R CLIN PATHOLOGY METHODS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-10:50 AM F 8507 Eshman, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40441 V T F081. 01R CLIN PATHOLOGY METHODS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-10:50 AM F 8507 West, Jacqueline HYBRID
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1BH 40442 V T F081. 02Z CLIN PATHOLOGY METHODS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-11:50 AM W ONLINE Eshman, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40442 V T F081. 02Z CLIN PATHOLOGY METHODS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Eshman, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40442 V T F081. 02Z CLIN PATHOLOGY METHODS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:00 PM-03:50 PM F 8507 Eshman, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40442 V T F081. 02Z CLIN PATHOLOGY METHODS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 01:00 PM-03:50 PM F 8507 West, Jacqueline HYBRID
1BH 40667 V T F084. 01V ANESTHESIOLOGY FOR TECHS 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-09:50 AM TTh ONLINE Eshman, Lisa HYBRID
1BH 40774 V T F084L 1 VET ANESTHESIA LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM MT 8507 Morgan, Donna RESIDENCE
1BH 40774 V T F084L 1 VET ANESTHESIA LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM MT 8507 St Onge-Cole, Shaelyn RESIDENCE
1BH 40774 V T F084L 1 VET ANESTHESIA LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM MT 8507 West, Jacqueline RESIDENCE
1BH 40775 V T F084L 2 VET ANESTHESIA LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM WTh 8507 St Onge-Cole, Shaelyn RESIDENCE
1BH 40775 V T F084L 2 VET ANESTHESIA LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM WTh 8507 Morgan, Donna RESIDENCE
1BH 40775 V T F084L 2 VET ANESTHESIA LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM WTh 8507 West, Jacqueline RESIDENCE
1BH 40775 V T F084L 2 VET ANESTHESIA LABORATORY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 12:00 PM-02:50 PM WTh 8507 Peak, Tina RESIDENCE
1BH 40069 V T F086. 01V LABORATORY ANIMAL NURSING 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-09:50 AM TTh ONLINE Gregory, Sandra HYBRID
1BH 40776 V T F088A 01W CLINICAL PRECEPTORSHIP I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Peter, Karl DISTANCE
1BH 40070 V T F089. 01R CLINICAL INTERNSHIP I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 12:00 PM-12:50 PM T ONLINE Zeytoonian, Kelly HYBRID
1BH 40070 V T F089. 01R CLINICAL INTERNSHIP I 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA CLINIC Zeytoonian, Kelly HYBRID
1BH 40071 V T F093. 01R CLINICAL INTERNSHIP IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 10:00 AM-10:50 AM T ONLINE Zeytoonian, Kelly HYBRID
1BH 40071 V T F093. 01R CLINICAL INTERNSHIP IV 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 TBA TBA HOSP Zeytoonian, Kelly HYBRID
1BH 40072 V T F095. 01V VET TECH PROFICIENCY 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/19/21 08:00 AM-09:50 AM M ONLINE Hoeven, Nine HYBRID

DIV: CRN: SUB: CRS: SEC: TITLE ST: EN: CENSUS: TIME: DAYS: TYPE: FACULTY: R/D/H:
1SS 41401 WMN F011. 01W WOMEN IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE 4/5/21 6/25/21 4/16/21 TBA TBA ONLINE Standish, Rachel DISTANCE
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